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Accessories

 Description Std Pack Cat No
MRP/Unit 

in  

SPREADER TERMINALS- 3P -DY125U Set of 6 CM97785OOOO 495
SPREADER TERMINALS- 4P -DY125U Set of 8 CM97921OOOO 775
Auxiliary/Trip Alarm Contact- 1 C/o - DY125U 1 EM90966OOOO 745
Shunt Release- 110V/240V/415V AC - DY125U 1 EM90520OMOO 1005
DIRECT ROH- DY125U 1 EM90969OOOO 1500
EXTENDED ROH- DY125U 1 EM90970OOOO 2160
Under Voltage Release - 240V AC- DY125U 1 EM90518BOOO 3050
Size I ENCLOSURE FOR DY125U MCCBs 1 CM90996OOOO 2570

New Auxiliary Contact- 1 C/O - DY250U1 1 CM97886OOOO 1230
New Auxiliary Contact- 2 C/O - DY250U1 1 CM97887OOOO 2170
New Trip Alarm Contact- 1 C/O - DY250U1 1 CM97888OOOO 1230
New Trip Alarm Contact- 2 C/O - DY250U1 1 CM97889OOOO 2170
New Auxiliary/Trip Alarm Contact- 1 C/o - DY250U1 1 CM97890OOOO 2090
New Shunt Release- 24V DC - DY250U1 1 CM91402O4OO 2430
New Shunt Release- 110V AC - DY250U1 1 CM97883OAOO 2430
New Shunt Release- 240V/415V AC - DY250U1 1 CM97883OMOO 2430
New Under Voltage Release - 240V AC- DY125U 1 CM97892BOOO 4030
New DIRECT ROH- DY250U1 1 CM98040OOOO 1680
New EXTENDED ROH- DY250U1 1 CM98041OOOO 2160
New Size II ENCLOSURE FOR DY250U1 MCCBs 1 CM91003OOOO 5900

•	 Conforms to IS/IEC 60947-2, IEC 60947-2 & EN 60947-2
•	 Range: DY125U- 16A to 125A, 3P/4P
		  DY250U1- 160A to 250A, 3P/4P
•	 Ics=100% of Icu
•	 High Electrical & Mechanical life
•	 Thermal Magnetic Release: FTFM - Fixed Thermal Fixed Magnetic
•	 No Load-Line Bias
•	 ON-TRIP-OFF indication
•	 Suitable for Isolation
•	 Common SS enclosure for 3P & 4P

Key Features

Std Packing of all Cat nos – 1 no
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DY125U & DY250U1 MCCB

Three Pole Four Pole

Description
Current 

Rating (A)
Cat No

MRP/Unit 
in  

Current 
Rating (A)

Cat No
MRP/Unit 

in  

New MCCB DY125U 16A 10kA FTFM 16 EM90983OOBO 2520 16 EM90984OOBO 3390
New MCCB DY125U 20A 10kA FTFM 20 EM90983OOCO 2520 20 EM90984OOCO 3390
New MCCB DY125U 25A 10kA FTFM 25 EM90983OODO 2520 25 EM90984OODO 3390

MCCB DY125U 32A 10kA FTFM 32 EM90983OOEO 2520 32 EM90984OOEO 3390
New MCCB DY125U 40A 10kA FTFM 40 EM90983OOFO 2520 40 EM90984OOFO 3390
New MCCB DY125U 50A 10kA FTFM 50 EM90983OOGO 2520 50 EM90984OOGO 3390

MCCB DY125U 63A 10kA FTFM 63 EM90983OOHO 2450 63 EM90984OOHO 3290
MCCB DY125U 80A 10kA FTFM With Spreader Links 80 EM90983OOJO 2760 80 EM90984OOJO 3800
MCCB DY125U 100A 10kA FTFM With Spreader Links 100 EM90983OOKO 2760 100 EM90984OOKO 3800
MCCB DY125U 125A 10kA FTFM With Spreader Links 125 EM90983OOLO 4050 125 EM90984OOLO 4960

New MCCB DY250U1 160A 10kA FTFM With Spreader Links 160 CM98195OOMO 7270 160 CM98196OOMO 9800
New MCCB DY250U1 200A 10kA FTFM With Spreader Links 200 CM98195OONO 8470 200 CM98196OONO 11000
New MCCB DY250U1 250A 10kA FTFM With Spreader Links 250 CM98195OOPO 11000 250 CM98196OOPO 14800

DY MCCB





World Class Safety 
Standards
Tripper products conform to 
relevant global standards viz., 
IEC, EN and IS. They also have 
CE/ISI marking and DEKRA 
certification.

Safety 
Redefined
Finger proof terminals eliminate 
chances of accidental contact 
with live parts. You can install, 
operate and maintain tripper 
with total confidence.

Energy 
Limiting Class - 3
If fault occurs, the rapid 
arc quenching mechanism 
operates and extinguishes the 
arc quickly, ensuring lowest 
possible energy flow through 
the circuit. This minimizes risk of 
fire and maximizes life of your 
equipment.

Safety Meets Superior 
Aesthetics
Ergonomically designed, profiled  
for superior cooling and 
manufactured with fire retardant 
material. Tripper offers user safety 
combined with elegance.

True Contact  
Indication 
Tripper range enhances safety 
through true contact indication 
even from a distance regardless 
of it’s knob position. Red and 
Green indication flag positively 
identifies the electrical ON/OFF 
status.

Innovatively Profiled 
Breathing Channels
When two or more poles are 
placed adjacent to each other, 
the breathing channels are so 
profiled that the air circulates 
around individual pole, 
resulting in cooler operation, 
year after year.

Large Terminal Size & 
Biconnect
Tripper can easily accommodate 
cables of up to 35 sq.mm. 
Biconnect terminals offer 
convenience of connecting both 
cable and bus bar.

Two Position  
DIN Rail Clip
Installation on a DIN rail is 
further simplified with a 
two position DIN rail clip as 
a standard feature. Tripper 
range makes mounting on 
a standard DIN rail more 
convenient.

Non-Welding  
Contacts
Silver Graphite contact tips 
ensure higher life and maximum 
safety against contact welding 
due to it’s superior anti-welding 
properties, enhancing safety 
and life of the system.

Combihead  
Screw
Tripper range of products 
provided with combihead 
screws allow you to use  
standard as well as Phillips 
screwdrivers, offering flexibility.



•	  marked,  marked
•	 Conforms to IS/IEC 60898 - 6 kA
•	 Higher life with use of heavy duty contacts
•	 Innovatively designed breathing channels 
	 between poles ensure cooler operation
•	 Energy saving - watt loss approximately 
	 50% lower than those prescribed 
	 by IEC standard
•	 Manufactured with high quality 
	 fire retardant material
•	 True contact indication for enhanced safety

HIGHLIGHTS
Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCBs) - B CURVE

  Single Pole

 Description MW* Cat No
MRP/Unit 

in  
Std. Pkg. 

(Nos.)

6A B Curve 1 BA10060B 211 1/12

10A B Curve 1 BA10100B 211 1/12

16A B Curve 1 BA10160B 211 1/12

20A B Curve 1 BA10200B 211 1/12

25A B Curve 1 BA10250B 211 1/12

32A B Curve 1 BA10320B 211 1/12

40A B Curve 1 BA10400B 500 1/12

Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCBs) - C CURVE

Single Pole Double Pole Three Pole Four Pole

Description MW* Cat No
MRP/Unit 

in  
Std. Pkg. 

(Nos.)
MW* Cat No

MRP/Unit 
in  

Std. Pkg. 
(Nos.)

MW* Cat No
MRP/Unit 

in  
Std. Pkg. 

(Nos.)
MW* Cat No

MRP/Unit 
in  

Std. Pkg. 
(Nos.)

6A C Curve 1 BA10060C 211 1/12 2 BA20060C 790 1/6 3 BA30060C 1330 1/4 4 BA40060C 1735 1/3

10A C Curve 1 BA10100C 211 1/12 2 BA20100C 790 1/6 3 BA30100C 1330 1/4 4 BA40100C 1735 1/3

16A C Curve 1 BA10160C 211 1/12 2 BA20160C 790 1/6 3 BA30160C 1330 1/4 4 BA40160C 1735 1/3

20A C Curve 1 BA10200C 211 1/12 2 BA20200C 790 1/6 3 BA30200C 1330 1/4 4 BA40200C 1735 1/3

25A C Curve 1 BA10250C 211 1/12 2 BA20250C 790 1/6 3 BA30250C 1330 1/4 4 BA40250C 1735 1/3

32A C Curve 1 BA10320C 211 1/12 2 BA20320C 790 1/6 3 BA30320C 1330 1/4 4 BA40320C 1735 1/3

40A C Curve 1 BA10400C 500 1/12 2 BA20400C 1165 1/6 3 BA30400C 1915 1/4 4 BA40400C 2305 1/3

63A C Curve 1 BA10630C 555 1/12 2 BA20630C 1295 1/6 3 BA30630C 2055 1/4 4 BA40630C 2450 1/3
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*Module Width: 1 Mod = 17.5 mm



RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKERS (RCCBs/ELCBs)

  Double Pole Four Pole

 Description MW* Cat No
MRP/Unit 

in  
Std. Pkg. 

(Nos.)
MW* Cat No

MRP/Unit 
in  

Std. Pkg. 
(Nos.)

  25A 30mA 2 BC202503 2765 1 4 BC402503 3630 1

  25A 100mA 2 BC202510 2865 1 4 BC402510 3695 1

  25A 300mA 2 BC202530 2865 1 4 BC402530 3695 1

  40A 30mA 2 BC204003 3055 1 4 BC404003 3685 1

  40A 100mA 2 BC204010 3090 1 4 BC404010 3760 1

  40A 300mA 2 BC204030 3090 1 4 BC404030 3760 1

  63A 30mA 2 BC206303 3905 1 4 BC406303 4100 1

  63A 100mA 2 BC206310 3955 1 4 BC406310 4160 1

  63A 300mA 2 BC206330 3955 1 4 BC406330 4160 1

•	   marked
•	 Conforms to IEC 60947 - 3
•	 Higher life with use of heavy duty contacts
•	 Innovatively designed breathing channels 
	 between poles ensure cooler operation
•	 Manufactured with high quality 
	 fire retardant material
•	 True contact indication for 
	 enhanced safety

HIGHLIGHTS

Isolators

  Double Pole Three Pole Four Pole

 Description MW* Cat No
MRP/Unit 

in  
Std. Pkg. 

(Nos.)
MW* Cat No

MRP/Unit 
in  

Std. Pkg. 
(Nos.)

MW* Cat No
MRP/Unit 

in  
Std. Pkg. 

(Nos.)

40A Isolator 2 BE204000 505 1/6 3 BE304000 875 1/4 4 BE404000 1130 1/3

63A Isolator 2 BE206300 630 1/6 3 BE306300 1000 1/4 4 BE406300 1170 1/3

100A Isolator 2 BE210000 855 1/6 3 BE310000 1185 1/4 4 BE410000 1415 1/3

*Module Width: 1 Mod = 17.5 mm 

•	  marked,  marked
•	 Conforms to IS 12640 - 1, IEC 61008-1
•	 Available in DP & FP versions from 
	 25A to 63A ratings with 30mA, 
	 100mA & 300mA sensitivity
•	 Operates on Core Balance 
	 Current Transformer (CBCT) principle
•	 Finger proof IP20 terminals

HIGHLIGHTS
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Automatic Changeover with current limiter(ACCL)

 Description EB/DG MW* Cat No
MRP/Unit 

in  
Std. Pkg. 

(Nos.)

30A/1.5A 4 BCL010301E5 2125 1
30A/2.5A 4 BCL010302E5 2125 1
30A/3A 4 BCL01030003 2125 1
30A/4A 4 BCL01030004 2125 1
30A/5A 4 BCL01030005 2125 1
30A/6A 4 BCL01030006 2125 1
30A/8A 4 BCL01030008 2125 1
30A/10A 4 BCL01030010 2125 1
30A/12A 4 BCL01030012 2125 1
30A/15A 4 BCL01030015 2125 1
30A/20A 4 BCL01030020 2125 1
30A/30A# 4 BCL01030030 2125 1

THREE Phase Automatic Changeover with Current Limiter (3Ph ACCL)

 Description ( AC-1) EB/DG Cat No
MRP/Unit 

in  
Std. Pkg. 

(Nos.)

32A / 32A AUCL03032032 12295 1
40A / 32A AUCL03040032 12670 1
40A / 40A AUCL03040040 13715 1
50A / 50A AUCL03050050 19545 1
63A / 50A AUCL03063050 21570 1
63A / 63A AUCL03063063 24430 1
80A / 80A AUCL03080080 37235 1
125A / 125A AUCL03125125 62680 1

•	  marked
•	 Conforms to IEC 60947-6, IEC 60947-3
•	 Wide Range of Current Ratings
	  Generator Side - 1.5A to 30A
	  Electricity Board Side - 30A
•	 No. of Poles 1P+N, for single phase applications
•	 Protection Degree - IP20
•	 Reliable microcontroller based design for sensing & control 
•	 Lower power consumption
•	 RoHS compliant

•	 Settable overload current limit at DG side
•	 Separate power consumption monitoring for Mains & Genset
•	 Settable overvoltage & undervoltage protection
•	 Settable TPN or SPN mode at DG side
•	 Protection against single phasing

HIGHLIGHTS

HIGHLIGHTS

•	 Conforms to IEC 60947-3
•	 Available with 3 positions (I-O-II) with 
	 centre off position
•	 Utilization category AC-22A

HIGHLIGHTS

#Non current limiting variant

MODULAR Changeover Switches

  Double Pole Four Pole

 Description MW* Cat No
MRP/Unit 

in  
Std. Pkg. 

(Nos.)
Description MW* Cat No

MRP/Unit 
in  

Std. Pkg. 
(Nos.)

25A 2 AUC00202500 1795 1 40A 4 AUC00404000 4730 1
40A 2 AUC00204000 2745 1 63A 6 AUC00406300 5365 1
63A 3 AUC00206300 3195 1

Lauritz Knudsen, 01.10.20258

*Module Width: 1 Mod = 17.5 mm 

For 3 Phase ACCL programming video
please scan the QR code or click here

NEW



Residual Current Circuit Breaker with Over Current Protection (RCBOs)

Double Pole

 Description MW*
Cat No
(30 mA)

MRP/Unit
in  

Std. Pkg. 
(Nos.)

MW*
Cat No

(100 mA)
MRP/Unit

in  
Std. Pkg. 

(Nos.)
MW*

Cat No
(300 mA)

MRP/Unit
in  

Std. Pkg. 
(Nos.)

6A 2P RCBO 2 AUF3C200603 5405 1 2 AUF3C200610 5515 1 2 AUF3C200630 5580 1

10A 2P RCBO 2 AUF3C201003 5405 1 2 AUF3C201010 5515 1 2 AUF3C201030 5580 1

16A 2P RCBO 2 AUF3C201603 5405 1 2 AUF3C201610 5515 1 2 AUF3C201630 5580 1

20A 2P RCBO 2 AUF3C202003 5405 1 2 AUF3C202010 5515 1 2 AUF3C202030 5580 1

25A 2P RCBO 2 AUF3C202503 5405 1 2 AUF3C202510 5515 1 2 AUF3C202530 5580 1

32A 2P RCBO 2 AUF3C203203 5405 1 2 AUF3C203210 5515 1 2 AUF3C203230 5580 1

40A 2P RCBO 2 AUF3C204003 5405 1 2 AUF3C204010 5515 1 2 AUF3C204030 5580 1

63A 2P RCBO 4 AUF3C206303 6415 1 4 AUF3C206310 6805 1 4 AUF3C206330 6860 1

Residual Current Circuit Breaker with Over Current Protection (RCBOs)

Four Pole

 Description MW*
Cat No
(30 mA)

MRP/Unit
in  

Std. Pkg. 
(Nos.)

MW*
Cat No

(100 mA)
MRP/Unit

in  
Std. Pkg. 

(Nos.)
MW*

Cat No
(300 mA)

MRP/Unit
in  

Std. Pkg. 
(Nos.)

C16A 4P RCBO 7.5 AUF3C401603 5800 1 7.5 AUF3C401610 6460 1 7.5 AUF3C401630 6590 1

C20A 4P RCBO 7.5 AUF3C402003 5800 1 7.5 AUF3C402010 6460 1 7.5 AUF3C402030 6590 1

C25A 4P RCBO 7.5 AUF3C402503 5800 1 7.5 AUF3C402510 6460 1 7.5 AUF3C402530 6590 1

C32A 4P RCBO 7.5 AUF3C403203 5990 1 7.5 AUF3C403210 6465 1 7.5 AUF3C403230 6605 1

C40A 4P RCBO 7.5 AUF3C404003 6085 1 7.5 AUF3C404010 6465 1 7.5 AUF3C404030 6625 1

C63A 4P RCBO 7.5 AUF3C406303 7290 1 7.5 AUF3C406310 7425 1 7.5 AUF3C406330 7425 1

C80A 4P RCBO 12 AUF3C408003 27740 1 12 AUF3C408010 28360 1 12 AUF3C408030 28360 1

C100A 4P RCBO 12 AUF3C410003 29655 1 12 AUF3C410010 30365 1 12 AUF3C410030 30365 1

•	  marked,  marked
•	 Conforms to IS 12640-2, IEC 61009-1, 
	 EN 61009-1
•	 Short Circuit Breaking Capacity - 10kA
•	 Wide range of current ratings - 6A to 100A
•	 Suitable for Isolation
•	 Safety Shutter
•	 Line-load Reversibility 
•	 True Position Indication
•	 Trip-free Mechanism
•	 Easy fault identification -
	 1. Short Circuit fault Indication : 
	 Clear indication by amber coloured flag
	 2. Earth Leakage Fault Indication : 
	 Clear indication by yellow coloured flag

HIGHLIGHTS
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NEW

NEW

*Module Width: 1 Mod = 17.5 mm 
Note: CB9000----O’ Cat. Nos. of ELMCBs range are discontinued.







NXT 

•	 Available in 4, 6, 8, 12 & 16 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set,  
	 100A insulated bus bar, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s, Earth  
	 bar/s, Cement Spill Protector, Cable ties, Blanking plates  
	 and Circuit identification label
•	 Choice of metal and glazed door
•	 With provision for DP MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO 
	 as incomer and SP MCBs as outgoings

SPN DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set,  
	 100A insulated bus bars, Neutral bar/s with 
	 shroud/s, Earth bar/s, Cement Spill Protector, Cable ties,  
	 Blanking plates and Circuit identification label
•	 Choice of metal and glazed door
•	 With provision for FP MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO as incomer  
	 and SP MCBs as outgoings

TPN DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set, 100A  
	 insulated bus bars, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s, Earth bar/s,  
	 Cement Spill Protector, Cable ties, Blanking plates and 
	 Circuit identification label
•	 With provision for FP MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO as incomer, DP  
	 RCCB/RCBO as sub-incomer and SP MCBs as outgoings

HORIZONTAL PPI (PER PHASE ISOLATION) DBs

SPN Distribution Boards

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  
Double Door - 

Glazed
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 2 2 DTSPN004DD 1705 DTSPN004GD 2245

6-Way 2 4 DTSPN006DD 2000 DTSPN006GD 2400

8-Way 2 6 DTSPN008DD 2125 DTSPN008GD 2620

12-Way 2 10 DTSPN012DD 2555 DTSPN012GD 3180

16-Way 2 14 DTSPN016DD 3200 DTSPN016GD 3930

TPN Distribution Boards

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  
Double Door - 

Glazed
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 8 4+4+4 DTTPN004DD 4220 DTTPN004GD 5510

6-Way 8 6+6+6 DTTPN006DD 5265 DTTPN006GD 6835

8-Way 8 8+8+8 DTTPN008DD 6295 DTTPN008GD 8175

12-Way 8 12+12+12 DTTPN012DD 9365 DTTPN012GD 12515

Horizontal PPI (Per Phase Isolation) DBs

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Sub-Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 8 2+2+2 4+4+4 DTHPI004DD 6980

6-Way 8 2+2+2 6+6+6 DTHPI006DD 8365

8-Way 8 2+2+2 8+8+8 DTHPI008DD 9975

12-Way 8 2+2+2 12+12+12 DTHPI012DD 13590

NEW

NEW

NEW
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NXT 

•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set, 100A  
	 insulated bus bars, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s, Earth bar/s,  
	 Cement Spill Protector, Cable ties, Blanking plates and Circuit  
	 identification label
•	 With provision for FP MCB/Isolator as incomer, DP RCCB/RCBO  
	 as sub-incomer and SP MCBs as outgoings

PHASE SEGREGATED DBs
Phase Segregated DBs

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Sub-Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 8 4+4+4 4+4+4 DTPSG004DD 10995

6-Way 8 4+4+4 6+6+6 DTPSG006DD 12415

8-Way 8 4+4+4 8+8+8 DTPSG008DD 13860

12-Way 8 4+4+4 12+12+12 DTPSG012DD 17490

NEW

•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set,  
	 Insulated vertical phase bus bars, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s,  
	 Earth bar/s, Cement Spill Protector, Cable ties, Blanking plates  
	 and Circuit identification label
•	 With provision for FP MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO as incomer  
	 and SP/TP MCBs as outgoings

VTPN DBs WITH MODULAR INCOMER

•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set, Insulated  
	 vertical phase bus bars, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s, Earth bar/s,  
	 Cement Spill Protector, Cable ties, Blanking plates and Circuit  
	 identification label
•	 With provision for MCCB as incomer and SP/TP MCBs as outgoings
•	 Suitable for 3P/4P MCCB as incomer upto 125A - DY125U

VTPN DBs WITH MCCB INCOMER

VTPN DBs with Modular Incomer

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 8 4+4+4 DTVTM004DD 10110

6-Way 8 6+6+6 DTVTM006DD 11620

8-Way 8 8+8+8 DTVTM008DD 13485

12-Way 8 12+12+12 DTVTM012DD 17845

VTPN DBs WITH MCCB INCOMER

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Outgoing

4-Way MCCB 4+4+4 DTVTL004DD 12065

6-Way MCCB 6+6+6 DTVTL006DD 14120

8-Way MCCB 8+8+8 DTVTL008DD 15335

12-Way MCCB 12+12+12 DTVTL012DD 19830

NEW

NEW
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•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Provided with 63A Selector Switches
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set, 100A insulated  
	 bus bars, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s, Earth bar/s, Cable ties,
	 Blanking plates and Circuit identification label
•	 With provision for FP MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO as incomer and SP MCBs  
	 as outgoings

PHASE SELECTOR DBs
Phase Selector DBs*

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 8 4+4+4 DTPSR004DD 13105

6-Way 8 6+6+6 DTPSR006DD 13420

8-Way 8 8+8+8 DTPSR008DD 14230

12-Way 8 12+12+12 DTPSR012DD 15965



NXT 

•	 Available in 2, 3, 4 & 6 way
•	 With provision to mount MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO or 
	 other modular devices

•	 SPN 10A & 20A; TPN - 32A
•	 With provision to mount MCBs/RCCBs

ENCLOSURES

PLUG & SOCKET DBs

•	 Designed to ensure safe functioning of electrical  
	 equipment and the user safety
•	 Plugs & Sockets find its applications at air conditioners,  
	 welding machines, industrial equipment, etc., are made of  
	 non corrosive aluminum alloy
•	 Conforms to IS 8804

METAL PLUG & SOCKET

Enclosures

 Description Modules Single Door
MRP/Unit

in  

2-Way 2 DTENC002SD 500

3-Way 3 DTENC003SD 560

4-Way 4 DTENC004SD 560

6-Way 6 DTENC006SD 845

Plug & Socket DBs

 Description No. of Pins Modules Single Door
MRP/Unit

in  

10A, 2 Pin+SC^ P+N 1 DTMPS110SD 1270

20A, 2 Pin+SC^ P+N 1 DTMPS120SD 1355

20A, 2 Pin+SC^ P+N 2 DTMPS220SD 1480

32A, 3 Pin+SC^ 3P 3 DTMPS332SD 3505

METAL PLUG & SOCKET

 Description No. of Pins Cat No
MRP/Unit

in  

Metal Plug

10A, 2 Pin+SC^ P+N MPS210P 255

20A, 2 Pin+SC^ P+N MPS220P 270

20A, 3 Pin+SC^ 3P MPS320P 355

32A, 3 Pin+SC^ 3P MPS332P 675

Metal Socket

10A, 2 Pin+SC^ P+N MPS210S 265

20A, 2 Pin+SC^ P+N MPS220S 290

20A, 3 Pin+SC^ 3P MPS320S 400

32A, 3 Pin+SC^ 3P MPS332S 675

SC^ - Scrapping Earth
Note: Standard Pack Quantity for Metal Plug & Socket - 20 Nos.

SC^ - Scrapping Earth

NEW

NEW
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Single Door



SAFETY WITH STYLE

Options for flush and surface mounting

Powder - coated, matte finish - RAL9003

Insulated Busbar

As per IS 8623 Standards

Shrouded neutral bars to avoid accidental contact 
with live parts

EASE OF INSTALLATION

Reversible door for double door Distribution 
Boards to adapt to site conditions

More space for ease of wiring

PROTECTION FROM DAMAGE

CRCA sheet steel for extra durability

Plastic corners for corner protection

Cement spill protector - To protect DB interior 
from cement splashes during civil work

VALUE + STYLE

The Tripbox PLUS range of Distribution Boards offer the perfect blend of aesthetics 
and value. Crafted for modern homes, its features ensure ease of installation, 
enhanced safety and protection with a dash of style.



•	 Available in 4, 6, 8, 12 & 16 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set, 	
	 100A insulated bus bar, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s,  
	 Earth bar/s, Cement Spill Protector, Cable ties, Blanking  
	 plates and Circuit identification label
•	 Choice of metal and glazed door
•	 With provision for DP MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO as  
	 incomer and SP MCBs as outgoings

SPN DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set,  
	 100A insulated bus bars, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s,  
	 Earth bar/s, Cement Spill Protector, Cable ties, Blanking  
	 plates and Circuit identification label
•	 Choice of metal and glazed door
•	 With provision for FP MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO as  
	 incomer and SP MCBs as outgoings

TPN DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set,  
	 100A insulated bus bars, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s,  
	 Earth bar/s, Cement Spill Protector, Cable ties, Blanking  
	 plates and Circuit identification label
•	 With provision for FP MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO as incomer,  
	 DP RCCB/RCBO as sub-incomer and SP MCBs as outgoings

HORIZONTAL PPI (PER PHASE ISOLATION) DBs

Double Door Double Door Glazed

Double Door Double Door Glazed

SPN Distribution Boards*

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  
Double Door - 

Glazed
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 2 2 PH104DDB 1705 PH104DDG 2245

6-Way 2 4 PH106DDB 2000 PH106DDG 2400

8-Way 2 6 PH108DDB 2125 PH108DDG 2620

12-Way 2 10 PH112DDB 2555 PH112DDG 3180

16-Way 2 14 PH116DDB 3200 PH116DDG 3930

TPN Distribution Boards*

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  
Double Door - 

Glazed
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 8 4+4+4 PH304DDB 4220 PH304DDG 5510

6-Way 8 6+6+6 PH306DDB 5265 PH306DDG 6835

8-Way 8 8+8+8 PH308DDB 6295 PH308DDG 8175

12-Way 8 12+12+12 PH312DDB 9365 PH312DDG 12515

Horizontal PPI (Per Phase Isolation) DBs*

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Sub-Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 8 2+2+2 4+4+4 PHP304DDB 6980

6-Way 8 2+2+2 6+6+6 PHP306DDB 8365

8-Way 8 2+2+2 8+8+8 PHP308DDB 9975

12-Way 8 2+2+2 12+12+12 PHP312DDB 13590
Double Door

*These DBs are available till stock last.
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•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set, 100A insulated  
	 bus bars, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s, Earth bar/s, Cement Spill Protector,  
	 Cable ties, Blanking plates and Circuit identification label
•	 With provision for FP MCB/Isolator as incomer, DP RCCB/RCBO as  
	 sub-incomer and SP MCBs as outgoings

PHASE SEGREGATED DBs

•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Provided with 63A Selector Switches
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set, 100A insulated  
	 bus bars, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s, Earth bar/s, Cable ties,
	 Blanking plates and Circuit identification label
•	 With provision for FP MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO as incomer and SP MCBs  
	 as outgoings

PHASE SELECTOR DBs

•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set, Insulated vertical 	
	 phase bus bars, Neutral bar/s with shroud/s, Earth bar/s, Cement Spill Protector, 	
	 Cable ties, Blanking plates and Circuit identification label
•	 With provision for FP MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO as incomer and SP/TP MCBs  
	 as outgoings

VTPN DBs WITH MODULAR INCOMER

•	 Available in 4, 6, 8 & 12 way
•	 Ready to use DBs, complete with colour - coded wire set, Insulated vertical phase bus bars, 	
	 Neutral bar/s with shroud/s, Earth bar/s, Cement Spill Protector, Cable ties, Blanking plates 	
	 and Circuit identification label
•	 With provision for MCCB as incomer and SP/TP MCBs as outgoings
•	 Suitable for 3P/4P MCCB as incomer upto 125A - DY125U

VTPN DBs WITH MCCB INCOMER

Double Door

Double Door

Double Door

Double Door

Phase Segregated DBs*

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Sub-Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 8 4+4+4 4+4+4 PHS304DDB 10995

6-Way 8 4+4+4 6+6+6 PHS306DDB 12415

8-Way 8 4+4+4 8+8+8 PHS308DDB 13860

12-Way 8 4+4+4 12+12+12 PHS312DDB 17490

Phase Selector DBs*

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 8 4+4+4 PHC04DDB 13795

6-Way 8 6+6+6 PHC06DDB 14125

8-Way 8 8+8+8 PHC08DDB 14980

12-Way 8 12+12+12 PHC12DDB 16805

VTPN DBs with Modular Incomer*

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Outgoing

4-Way 8 4+4+4 PHV304DDB 10110

6-Way 8 6+6+6 PHV306DDB 11620

8-Way 8 8+8+8 PHV308DDB 13485

12-Way 8 12+12+12 PHV312DDB 17845

VTPN DBs WITH MCCB INCOMER*

 Description
Modules

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  Incomer Outgoing

4-Way MCCB 4+4+4 PHV304DYM 12065

6-Way MCCB 6+6+6 PHV306DYM 14120

8-Way MCCB 8+8+8 PHV308DYM 15335

12-Way MCCB 12+12+12 PHV312DYM 19830

*These DBs are available till stock last.
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•	 Available in 2, 3, 4 & 6 way
•	 With provision to mount MCB/Isolator/RCCB/RCBO or	
	 other modular devices

•	 SPN 10A & 20A; TPN - 32A
•	 With provision to mount MCBs/RCCBs

ENCLOSURES

PLUG & SOCKET DBs

Single Door

Single Door

Enclosures*

 Description Modules Single Door
MRP/Unit

in  

2-Way 2 PHE02DB 500

3-Way 3 PHE03DB 560

4-Way 4 PHE04DB 560

6-Way 6 PHE06DB 845

Plug & Socket DBs*

 Description No. of Pins Modules Single Door
MRP/Unit

in  

10A, 2 Pin+SC^ P+N 1 PMP110DB 1270

20A, 2 Pin+SC^ P+N 1 PMP120DB 1355

20A, 2 Pin+SC^ P+N 2 PMP220DB 1480

32A, 3 Pin+SC^ 3P 3 PMP332DB 3505

SC^ - Scrapping Earth

*These DBs are available till stock last.
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Single Door Double Door

Single Phase Neutral (SPN) DBs

 
Description

Modules
Single Door

MRP/Unit
in  

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  
Incomer Outgoing

4 way 2 2 BH104SDB 950 BH104DDB 1520

6 way 2 4 BH106SDB 1045 BH106DDB 1710

8 way 2 6 BH108SDB 1180 BH108DDB 1865

12 way 2 10 BH112SDB 1570 BH112DDB 2275

16 way 2 14 BH116SDB 1955 BH116DDB 2800

THREE Phase Neutral (TPN) DBs

 
Description

Modules
Single Door

MRP/Unit
in  

Double Door
MRP/Unit

in  
Incomer Outgoing

4 way 8 4+4+4 BH304SDB 2945 BH304DDB 3805

6 way 8 6+6+6 BH306SDB 3640 BH306DDB 4675

8 way 8 8+8+8 BH308SDB 4205 BH308DDB 5670

12 way 8 12+12+12 BH312SDB 5965 BH312DDB 8155

Phase Selector DBs

 
Description

Modules
Double Door

MRP/Unit
in  

Incomer Outgoing

4 way 8 4+4+4 BHC04DDB 11980

6 way 8 6+6+6 BHC06DDB 12510

Provided with 40A selector switches

Double Door

•	 Ready to use DBs, complete 	
	 with colour - coded wire set, 	
	 100A bus bar,
	 Neutral bar/s & Earth bar/s
•	 Superior quality powder
	 coating for better looks and 	
	 longer life
•	 DB is suitable for surface or 	
	 flush mounting

HIGHLIGHTS

Phase Selector DBs

Double Door
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No need to keep disinfecting your 
switches. No one can tarnish the 
silver infused Englaze range that 
stays anti-bacterial forever.

Englaze is designed to look flat from 
every angle. With super thin plates 
and carefully crafted switches, these 
don’t bulge or clutter, they just stay 
pretty.

Monitor and optimize energy usage of 
your heavy-duty appliances with our 
smart enConnect Power Switch

ANTI-BACTERIAL
FABULOUSLY
FLAT LOOK

Real Material Plates are meticulously 
crafted from authentic, high-quality 
materials such as genuine wood, metal 
alloys and premium glass. Choose from 
various finishes, textures, and colours to 
create a truly personalized statement.

REAL MATERIAL 
PLATES 

Welcome home the silent beauty. 
Nothing can disturb you, not even a 
toggling of switches with englaze soft 
feel switches.

No need to wait any longer to 
charge your devices. With USB type 
A and USB type C charging solutions 
you can charge your devices faster 
and safer. 

SOFT FEEL 
SWITCHES

QUICK 
CHARGING

Flat Fan regulator design concept 
to compliment the flat design 
philosophy of englaze range.

FLAT DESIGN FAN 
REGULATOR

Our design philosophy allows no room 
for gaps. Every element seamlessly 
flows into the next like a well written 
poem.

Go ahead and let your children be 
mischievous. Every socket is carefully 
designed with safety shutters to 
keep them safe.

BEAUTIFULLY 
BRIDGELESS

SAFETY
SHUTTERS

Don’t worry about fumbling with the 
regulators anymore, these beauties 
come with indicators that tell you 
exactly what speed its on. Plus, its so 
pretty!

INDICATIVE 
REGULATORS

Your safety is our top priority. englaze 
products undergo rigorous testing to 
meet safety standards, ensuring your 
peace of mind while using them in 
your home or workspace.

TESTED FOR 
INTERNATIONAL 
STANDARD

ENERGY 
MONITORING

Control your home with touch, 
mobile app or voice command with 
our enConnect home automation 
solution

WIFI SWITCHES



CB92701SM10
CB92701SM16

CB92601SM10
CB92601SM16
CB92601SM25

CB92801SM10
CB92801SM16
CB92801SM25

CB92801SW10
CB92801SW16
CB92801SW25

CB92701SW10
CB92701SW16

CB92601SW10
CB92601SW16
CB92601SW25

• All Switches and bell push are ISI marked and conforms to IS 3854: 2023
• “AX” rating for switches are suitable to fluorescent lights also.
• Suitable for Self Ballast Lamp  

Inside View of Switch

Front Knob

Inner Knob

Spark Shield

Terminals

Rear Housing

•	 Designed For Silent Operation
•	 Soft Feel Switches
•	 Flat Aesthetic
•	 Robust Design For Longer Life
•	 Double rocker system for smooth oprations
•	 4 part design to reduce switching sound
•	 Heavy Duty Terminals
•	 Available in Snow White and Mountain Grey Colour

KEY FEATURES

SOFT FEEL SWITCHES - 1 MODULE WITH

Snow White Mountain Grey Sparkle Black

 Description Std 
Pack Cat No MRP in   

 Cat No MRP in   
 Cat No MRP in   

 

Switch 10AX 1-way 1M 20 CB92601SW10 215 CB92601SM10 246 CB92601SB10 246

Switch 10A X 1-way with Indicator 1M 20 CB92801SW10 411 CB92801SM10 516 CB92801SB10 516

Switch 10AX 2-way 1M 20 CB92701SW10 392 CB92701SM10 487 CB92701SB10 487

Switch 16AX 1-way 1M 20 CB92601SW16 416 CB92601SM16 519 CB92601SB16 519

Switch 16AX 1-way with Indicator 1M 20 CB92801SW16 499 CB92801SM16 625 CB92801SB16 625

Switch 16AX 2-way 1M 20 CB92701SW16 499 CB92701SM16 625 CB92701SB16 625

Switch 25A 1-way 1M 20 CB92601SW25 573 CB92601SM25 712 CB92601SB25 712

Switch 25A 1-way with Indicator 1M 20 CB92801SW25 693 CB92801SM25 866 CB92801SB25 866
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CB92102SW10
CB92102SW16
CB92102SW20

CB92402SW20 
CB92402SW32
CB92302SW10 
CB92302SW16
CB92302SW20

CB92102SM10
CB92102SM16
CB92102SM20

CB92402SM20 
CB92402SM32
CB92302SM10 
CB92302SM16
CB92302SM20

CB92102BW10

CB92102BM10

CB92102MW25 CB92102MM25

CB92302BW10

CB92302BM10

CB92601BW10

CB92601BM10

CB92801BW10

CB92801BM10

• All Switches and bell push are ISI marked and conforms to IS 3854: 2023      • “AX” rating for switches are suitable to fluorescent lights also.
• Suitable for Self Ballast Lamp

Motor starter

Snow White Mountain Grey Sparkle Black

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Motor Starter 25A 2M 10 CB92102MW25 1534 CB92102MM25 1917 CB92102MB25 1917

Bell PusH WITH

Snow White Mountain Grey Sparkle Black

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Soft Feel Bell Push 10AX 1-way 1M 20 CB92601BW10 408 CB92601BM10 511 CB92601BB10 511

Soft Feel Bell Push 10AX 1-way with Ind 1M 20 CB92801BW10 471 CB92801BM10 588 CB92801BB10 588

Bell Push 10AX 2M 10 CB92102BW10 505 CB92102BM10 629 CB92102BB10 629

Bell Push 10AX with Indicator 2M 10 CB92302BW10 576 CB92302BM10 723 CB92302BB10 723

SWITCHES - 2 MODULE (Mega Switches) WITH

Snow White Mountain Grey Sparkle Black

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Switch 20A DP with Indicator 2M 10 CB92402SW20 847 CB92402SM20 1062 NA

Switch 32A DP with Indicator 2M 10 CB92402SW32 1014 CB92402SM32 1268 CB92402SB32 1268

Switch 10AX 1-way 2M 10 CB92102SW10 351 CB92102SM10 439 NA

Switch 10AX 1-way with Indicator 2M 10 CB92302SW10 469 CB92302SM10 591 NA

Switch 10AX 2-way 2M 10 CB92202SW10 424 CB92202SM10 533 NA

Switch 16AX 1-way 2M 10 CB92102SW16 524 CB92102SM16 654 NA

Switch 16AX 1-way with Indicator 2M 10 CB92302SW16 631 CB92302SM16 789 NA

Switch 16AX 2-way 2M 10 CB92202SW16 601 CB92202SM16 751 NA

Switch 20A 1-way 2M 10 CB92102SW20 653 CB92102SM20 816 NA

Switch 20A 1-way with Indicator 2M 10 CB92302SW20 789 CB92302SM20 987 NA

Switch 20A 2-way 2M 10 CB92202SW20 751 CB92202SM20 940 NA
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Fan Regulators & Dimmers 

Snow White Mountain Grey Sparkle Black

 

Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Dimmer 400 W 1M 10 CB92101DW04 1174 CB92101DM04 1467 CB92101DB04 1467

Fan Regulator 4-Step 80W 1M 10 CB92101RW01 1000 CB92101RM01 1251 CB92101RB01 1251

Fan Regulator 5-Step 120W with ISI 2M 5 CB92102RW02 1297 CB92102RM02 1621 CB92102RB02 1621

Fan Regulator 5-Step Flat Type 120W with ISI 2M 5 CB92202RW02 1199 CB92202RM02 1499 CB92202RB02 1499

• 5 step fan regulator conforms to IS 11037: 2019 and comes with “flag indicator“.
• All fan regulators are with 360 degree rotation.
• Dimmers only support incandescent and halogen load.
• Fan Regulators also suitable for BLDC fan without remote.

CB92102RM02 CB92202RM02CB92101DM04 CB921101RM01

Power Sockets With

Snow White Mountain Grey Sparkle Black

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Socket 6A 3 Pin with ISI 2M (Heavy Duty) 10 CB92602CW06 349 CB92602CM06 416 CB92602CB06 416

Socket 6A/16A 3 Pin Combi with ISI 2M 10 CB92302CW16 602 CB92302CM16 684 CB92302CB16 684

• 6A 3 Pin , 6A/16A 3 Pin Combi Sockets conforms to 
	 latest IS Standard of IS 1293:2019. 
• All sockets are equipped with safety shutters.
• 6A 3 Pin Socket is suitable for 2 Pin Plug top also.
• 6A/16A Sockets also tested upto 25A rating.

CB92302CW16

CB92302CM16

CB92602CW06

CB92602CM06
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CB92101TW00CB92101TW11 CB92301TW45

CB92101TM11 CB92101TM00CB92301TM45

               

Data Sockets

Snow White Mountain Grey Sparkle Black

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
 Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

RJ 11 Socket with Shutter 1M 20 CB92101TW11 351 CB92101TM11 439 CB92101TB11 439

RJ 45 Cat 6A Socket with Shutter 1M 20 CB92301TW45 1259 CB92301TM45 1570 CB92301TB45 1570

TV Socket 1M 20 CB92101TW00 342 CB92101TM00 427 CB92101TB00 427

New

CB92101AW02CB92102LW00CB92101AW00

CB92401AW00 CB92402AW00

ACCESSORIES

Snow White Mountain Grey Sparkle Black

Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Buzzer 2M 5 CB92102AW00 805 CB92102AM00 980 CB92102AB00 980

Cable Outlet 1M 20 CB92101AW00 273 CB92101AM00 333 CB92101AB00 333

Blank off unit 1M 20 CB92201AW00 71 CB92201AM00 86 CB92201AB00 86

LED Foot Light 2M 5 CB92102LW00 1619 CB92102LM00 1976 CB92102LB00 1976

USB Charger - 2A 1M 10 CB92101AW02 1984 CB92101AM02 2762 CB92101AB02 2762

USB Type A Quick Charger 18W 1M 10 CB92101AW18 2550 CB92101AM18 2850 CB92101AB18 2850

USB Type C PD Charger 18W 1M 10 CB92201AW18 3350 CB92201AM18 3650 CB92201AB18 3650

LED Phase Indicator 1M - Full Glow 20 CB92401AW00 453 Same as White Same as White

Electronic Ding Dong  Bell 2M 10 CB92402AW00 1273 CB92402AM00 1590 CB92402AB00 1590

CB92101AW18 CB92201AM18

• For Cat 6A- Data transfer speed is upto 10GBPS and Bandwidth frequency is upto 500MHz.

• USB charger conforms to IS 13252(Part1)
• Electronic ding-dong bell is suitable for small rooms/cabins etc.
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HOSPITALITY RANGE

Snow White Mountain Grey Sparkle Black

Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

Cat No
MRP in   

Mech key tag switch 20A 2M 5 CB92202HW20 1319 CB92202HM20 1650 CB92202HB20 1650

Mech Key Tag Switch 32A 2M 5 CB92302HW32 1493 CB92302HM32 1867 CB92302HB32 1867

Spare Key for Mech Key Tag 10 CB92302HW00 129 CB92302HM00 144 CB92302HB00 144

Electronic Key Tag 20A 3M 2 CB92403HW20 5886 CB92403HM20 7356 CB92403HB20 7356

DND-MMR Inside Room Unit 2M 10 CB92502HW10 1361 CB92502HM10 1702 CB92502HB10 1702

DND-MMR Outside Room Unit 2M 10 CB92602HW10 966 CB92602HM10 1207 CB92602HB10 1207

CB92502HW10 CB92602HW10

• Mechanical & electronic key tags are modular type.

Mini MCBs with LED Indicator 

  Snow White Mountain Grey Sparkle Black

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
 

MRP in   
 

6A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 10 CB92101KW06 635 CB92101KM06 740 CB92101KB06 740

10A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 10 CB92101KW10 635 CB92101KM10 740 CB92101KB10 740

16A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 10 CB92101KW16 635 CB92101KM16 740 CB92101KB16 740

20A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 10 CB92101KW20 635 CB92101KM20 740 CB92101KB20 740

25A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 10 CB92101KW25 635 CB92101KM25 740 CB92101KB25 740

32A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 10 CB92101KW32 635 CB92101KM32 740 CB92101KB32 740

25A DP Mini  MCB 3 kA 5 CB92202KW25 1277 CB92202KM25 1477 CB92202KB25 1477

32A DP Mini  MCB 3 kA 5 CB92202KW32 1277 CB92202KM32 1477 CB92202KB32 1477

CB92101KM06
CB92101KM10
CB92101KM16
CB92101KM20
CB92101KM25
CB92101KM32

CB92101KW06
CB92101KW10
CB92101KW16
CB92101KW20
CB92101KW25
CB92101KW32

CB92202KW25
CB92202KW32

CB92202KM25
CB92202KM32

CB92202HW20 
CB92302HW32

CB92302HW00 CB92403HW20
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Wood Plates without grid frames

Mocha Wood Beige Wood Oak Wood

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No MRP in Cat No MRP in Cat No MRP in  

1 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92101FM04 2161 CB92101FB04 2161 CB92101FW04 2161

2 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92102FM04 2394 CB92102FB04 2394 CB92102FW04 2394

3 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92103FM04 2842 CB92103FB04 2842 CB92103FW04 2842

4 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92104FM04 3054 CB92104FB04 3054 CB92104FW04 3054

6 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92106FM04 3251 CB92106FB04 3251 CB92106FW04 3251

8 Module Cover Plate  Horizontal 1/10 CB92108FM04 3549 CB92108FB04 3549 CB92108FW04 3549

8 Module Cover Plate  Square 1/5 CB92208FM04 4014 CB92208FB04 4014 CB92208FW04 4014

12 Module Cover Plate 1/5 CB92112FM04 6002 CB92112FB04 6002 CB92112FW04 6002

16 Module Cover Plate 1/4 CB92116FM04 6784 CB92116FB04 6784 CB92116FW04 6784

18 Module Cover Plate 1/5 CB92118FM04 7392 CB92118FB04 7392 CB92118FW04 7392

Metal (AluminIum) Plates without grid frames

Metallic Gold Brush Silver Jet Black

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

1 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92101FG03 2434 CB92101FS03 2434 CB92101FJ03 2318

2 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92102FG03 2663 CB92102FS03 2663 CB92102FJ03 2536

3 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92103FG03 3133 CB92103FS03 3133 CB92103FJ03 2984

4 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92104FG03 3493 CB92104FS03 3493 CB92104FJ03 3327

6 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92106FG03 4303 CB92106FS03 4303 CB92106FJ03 4098

8 Module Cover Plate  Horizontal 1/10 CB92108FG03 5122 CB92108FS03 5122 CB92108FJ03 4878

8 Module Cover Plate  Square 1/5 CB92208FG03 5804 CB92208FS03 5804 CB92208FJ03 5528

12 Module Cover Plate 1/5 CB92112FG03 8717 CB92112FS03 8717 CB92112FJ03 8302

16 Module Cover Plate 1/4 CB92116FG03 11143 CB92116FS03 11143 CB92116FJ03 10612

18 Module Cover Plate 1/5 CB92118FG03 14285 CB92118FS03 14285 CB92118FJ03 13605

•	All wooden, glass and metal plates are supplied without grid frames. 
•	Customers need to order the grid plates separately.
•	Being Natural Wood, color and texture may have variations in supplied wooden plates.

Mocha Wood

Beige Wood

Oak Wood

Jet Black

Metallic Gold

Brush Silver

NEW
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Glass Plates without grid FRAMES

  Icy  
White

Champagne  
Gold

Silky  
Silver

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

1 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92101FW02 1338 CB92101FC02 1338 CB92101FS02 1338

2 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92102FW02 1515 CB92102FC02 1515 CB92102FS02 1515

3 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92103FW02 1630 CB92103FC02 1630 CB92103FS02 1630

4 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92104FW02 2112 CB92104FC02 2112 CB92104FS02 2112

6 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92106FW02 2481 CB92106FC02 2481 CB92106FS02 2481

8 Module Cover Plate  Horizontal 1/10 CB92108FW02 2812 CB92108FC02 2812 CB92108FS02 2812

8 Module Cover Plate  Square 1/5 CB92208FW02 2812 CB92208FC02 2812 CB92208FS02 2812

12 Module Cover Plate 1/5 CB92112FW02 4374 CB92112FC02 4374 CB92112FS02 4374

16 Module Cover Plate 1/4 CB92116FW02 4501 CB92116FC02 4501 CB92116FS02 4501

18 Module Cover Plate 1/5 CB92118FW02 4881 CB92118FC02 4881 CB92118FS02 4881

Icy White Champagne Gold

Silky Silver

All wooden, glass and metal plates are supplied without grid frames. Customers 
need to order the grid plates separately.

Glass Plates without grid FRAMES

Midnight  
Black

Oceanic
Green

Matte
Mirror

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

1 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92101FB02 1338 CB92101FG02 1338 CB92101FM02 1338

2 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92102FB02 1515 CB92102FG02 1515 CB92102FM02 1515

3 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92103FB02 1630 CB92103FG02 1630 CB92103FM02 1630

4 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92104FB02 2112 CB92104FG02 2112 CB92104FM02 2112

6 Module Cover Plate 1/10 CB92106FB02 2481 CB92106FG02 2481 CB92106FM02 2481

8 Module Cover Plate  Horizontal 1/10 CB92108FB02 2812 CB92108FG02 2812 CB92108FM02 2812

8 Module Cover Plate  Square 1/5 CB92208FB02 2812 CB92208FG02 2812 CB92208FM02 2812

12 Module Cover Plate 1/5 CB92112FB02 4374 CB92112FG02 4374 CB92112FM02 4374

16 Module Cover Plate 1/4 CB92116FB02 4501 CB92116FG02 4501 CB92116FM02 4501

18 Module Cover Plate 1/5 CB92118FB02 4881 CB92118FG02 4881 CB92118FM02 4881

Midnight Black Oceanic Green

Matte Mirror
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Cover Plates with grid frames

  Snow  
White

Mountain  
Grey

Champagne  
Gold

Moonlight  
Silver

Sparkle 
Black

Gold
Blush

Satin 
Chrome

 
Description

Dimensions 
W X H X D (mm

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No Cat No Cat No Cat No Cat No Cat No

MRP in   
 

1 Module Cover Plate 97 X 90 X 14 10 CB92101FW00 238 CB92101FM01 CB92101FC01 CB92101FS01 CB92101FB01 CB92101FG01 CB92101FT01 342

2 Module Cover Plate 97 X 90 X 14 10 CB92102FW00 238 CB92102FM01 CB92102FC01 CB92102FS01 CB92102FB01 CB92102FG01 CB92102FT01 342

3 Module Cover Plate 125 X 90 X 14 10 CB92103FW00 277 CB92103FM01 CB92103FC01 CB92103FS01 CB92103FB01 CB92103FG01 CB92103FT01 397

4 Module Cover Plate 157 X 90 X 14 10 CB92104FW00 318 CB92104FM01 CB92104FC01 CB92104FS01 CB92104FB01 CB92104FG01 CB92104FT01 456

6 Module Cover Plate 228 X 90 X 14 5 CB92106FW00 494 CB92106FM01 CB92106FC01 CB92106FS01 CB92106FB01 CB92106FG01 CB92106FT01 705

8 Module Cover Plate H 262 X 90 X 18 4 CB92108FW00 585 CB92108FM01 CB92108FC01 CB92108FS01 CB92108FB01 CB92108FG01 CB92108FT01 837

8 Module Cover Plate S 157 X 157 X 14 5 CB92208FW00 585 CB92208FM01 CB92208FC01 CB92208FS01 CB92208FB01 CB92208FG01 CB92208FT01 837

12 Module Cover Plate 228 X 157 X 14 5 CB92112FW00 789 CB92112FM01 CB92112FC01 CB92112FS01 CB92112FB01 CB92112FG01 CB92112FT01 1127

16 Module Cover Plate 249 X 157 X 19 4 CB92116FW00 979 CB92116FM01 CB92116FC01 CB92116FS01 CB92116FB01 CB92116FG01 CB92116FT01 1339

18 Module Cover Plate 228 X 226 X 20 5 CB92118FW00 1105 CB92118FM01 CB92118FC01 CB92118FS01 CB92118FB01 CB92118FG01 CB92118FT01 1508

All white and colour plates are supplied with grid frames.

Snow White Mountain Grey

Sparkle Black

Satin Chrome

Gold Blush

 Grid frames for all material plates (glass, metal, wood)

Description
Cut-out Dimensions 

(For Furniture Installation) 
W X H (mm)

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 

1/2 Module Grid Frame 71 X 60 10 CB92102GB00 92

3 Module Grid Frame 86 X 60 10 CB92103GB00 117

4 Module Grid Frame 110 X 60 10 CB92104GB00 139

6 Module Grid Frame 156 X 60 5 CB92106GB00 216

8 Module Grid Frame Horizontal 206 X 68 4 CB92108GB00 256

8 Module Grid Frame Square 109 X 125 5 CB92208GB00 256

12 Module Grid Frame 168 X 126 5 CB92112GB00 350

16 Module Grid Frame 191 X 136 4 CB92116GB00 454

18 Module Grid Frame 156 X 193 5 CB92118GB00 505

CB92102GB00 CB92103GB00

CB92108GB00

CB92106GB00

CB92112GB00

For Metal Boxes refer pg. no. 43

Chamagne Gold Moonlight Silver

NEW NEW
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THE SHADE OF 
SUCCESS

360-degree / 
full rotation of 
fan regulator.

Complete 
connection 
solution for TV, 
computers etc.

Modular MCB 
with LED 
Indicators.

ISI
certified

Glass Plates & 
Marble Finish 
available

Tested for over
3 Lakh clicks.

Type A & Type C 
Quick Charger

Modular
USB
charger.

Strong,
durable
build.

High
gloss
mirror
finish.

Safety
shutters.

Sleek,
ribless
design.

Vertical & 
horizontal 
mounting 
plates.

Feather Touch 
Switches with
Remote



MODULAR IR TOUCH SWITCHES - Suitable for entice plates
  

Charcoal Grey Black

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Touch IR Switch 2 Channel 2M 1 CB91602SC02 4650 CB91602SB02 4650

Touch IR Switch 4 Channel 2M 1 CB91602SC04 5100 CB91602SB04 5100

Touch IR Switch 2 way 2M 1 CB91602SC00 4960 CB91602SB00 4960

Touch Bell  Push 2M 1 CB91602BC00 4640 CB91602BB00 4640

Touch IR Switch 25 A 2M 1 CB91602SC20 4875 CB91602SB20 4875

Touch IR Fan Regulator 8-Step 2M 1 CB91602FC00 5400 CB91602RB00 5400

Touch IR Universal Light Dimmer 2M* 1 CB91602DC00 6000 CB91602DB00 6000

IR Remote Control - Black 1 CB98T02RM13 1400

•	 Modular type Touch Switches range suitable for all entice plates 
•	 Hassle free installation-No need to change any wiring & mounting boxes
•	 Night Locator-Easy to locate in dark
•	 Highly Reliable & Durable
•	 Conforms to international standard IEC-60669 Part 1 & 2 
•	 Range covers Switching & Controls function
•	 Black & Charcoal Grey options available

•	 Sit and operate-32 Switch control
•	 Set your favourite scene-8 different scenes in a click
•	 Master Switch-Master On/Off in a click

KEY FEATURES: IR REMOTE

KEY FEATURES : TOUCH SWITCHES

*Universal Dimmer suitable for LED Lights with phase-cut drivers
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CB91101SW10
CB91101SW16
CB91101SW25

CB91301SW10
CB91301SW16
CB91301SW25

CB91201SW10 
CB91201SW16

CB91102MW25 CB91102MG25

CB91402SW20 
CB91402SW32

CB91101SG10
CB91101SG16
CB91101SG25

CB91301SG10
CB91301SG16 
CB91301SG25

CB91201SG10 
CB91201SG16

CB91402SG20 
CB91402SG32

• 3 Lakh switching operation.
• Spark Shield, Captive screws & Tunnel Terminals. 
• All Switches and bell push are ISI marked and conforms to IS 3854: 2023
• “AX” rating for switches are suitable to fluorescent lights also.
• Suitable for Self Ballast Lamp

SWITCHES WITH 

  White Charcoal Grey

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Switch 10AX 1-way 1M 20 CB91101SW10 116 CB91101SG10 161

Switch 10AX 1-way with Indicator 1M 20 CB91301SW10 280 CB91301SG10 393

Switch 10AX 2-way 1M 20 CB91201SW10 254 CB91201SG10 354

Switch 16AX 1-way 1M 20 CB91101SW16 271 CB91101SG16 395

Switch 16AX 1-way with Indicator 1M 20 CB91301SW16 339 CB91301SG16 480

Switch 16AX 2-way 1M 20 CB91201SW16 339 CB91201SG16 457

Switch 25A 1-way 1M 20 CB91101SW25 422 CB91101SG25 482

Switch 25A 1-way with Indicator 1M 20 CB91301SW25 511 CB91301SG25 554

Switch 20A DP with Indicator 2M 10 CB91402SW20 644 CB91402SG20 846

Switch 32A DP with Indicator 2M 10 CB91402SW32 740 CB91402SG32 1015

BELL PUSH WITH

  White Charcoal Grey

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Bell Push 10AX 1M 20 CB91101BW10 296 CB91101BG10 390

Bell Push 10AX  with indicator 1M 20 CB91301BW10 340 CB91301BG10 448

Bell Push 10AX  with indicator 2M 10 CB91302BW10 441 CB91302BG10 579

MOTOR STARTER

  White Charcoal Grey

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Motor Starter 25A 2M 10 CB91102MW25 1385 CB91102MG25 1851

CB91101BW10 CB91301BW10 CB91101BG10 CB91301BG10
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• 6A 3 Pin, 6A/16A 3 Pin Combi Sockets conforms to latest IS Standard of IS 1293:2019.
• All sockets are equipped with safety shutters.
• 6A 3 Pin Socket is also suitable for 2 Pin Plug top.
• 6A 3 Pin Socket Heavy Duty is with heavy connectors and terminals for more durablility.
• 6A/16A Sockets 6A/16A Sockets alsoalso tested upto 25A rating. tested upto 25A rating.

• 5 step fan regulator conforms to IS 11037: 2019
• All fan regulators are with 360 degree rotation.
• Dimmers only support incandescent and halogen load.
• Fan Regulators also suitable for BLDC fan without remote.

POWER SOCKETS with

  
White Charcoal Grey

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Socket 6A 3 Pin with ISI 2M 10 CB91602CW06 205 CB91602CG06 293

Socket 6A 3 Pin with ISI 2M (Heavy Duty) 10 CB91702CW06 221 CB91702CG06 299

Socket 6A/16A 3 Pin Combi with ISI 2M 10 CB91302CW16 458 CB91302CG16 643

FAN REGULATORS & DIMMERS

  
White Charcoal Grey

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Dimmer 400 W 1M 10 CB91101DW04 962 CB91101DG04 1365

Fan Regulator 4-Step 80W 1M 10 CB91101RW01 680 CB91101RG01 993

Fan Regulator 5-Step 120W with ISI 2M 5 CB91102RW02 939 CB91102RG02 1372CB91101DW04 CB91101RW01 CB91102RW02

CB91302CW16CB91602CW06
CB91702CW06

CB91302CG16CB91602CG06
CB91702CG06

New
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DATA SOCKETS

  Standard Pack White Charcoal Grey

 
Description White Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

RJ 11 Socket with Shutter 1M 20 CB91101TW11 287 CB91101TG11 423

RJ 45 Cat 6A Socket with Shutter 1M 20 CB91301TW45 1049 CB91301TG45 1512

TV Socket 1M 20 CB91101TW00 287 CB91101TG00 406

ACCESSORIES

  
White Charcoal Grey

 
Description Std Pack Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Buzzer 2M 5 CB91102AW00 684 CB91102AG00 983

Cable Outlet 1M
White 20 
Grey 15

CB91101AW00 231 CB91101AG00 333

Blank Off Unit 1M 20 CB91201AW00 61 CB91201AG00 84

LED Foot Light 2M 5 CB91102LW00 1377 CB91102LG00 1979

USB Charger 2A 1M 10 CB91101AW02 1639 CB91101AG02 2449

USB Type A Quick Charger 18W 1M 10 CB91101AW18 2150 CB91101AG18 2495

USB Type C PD Charger 18W 1M 10 CB91201AW18 2950 CB91201AG18 3350

LED Phase Indicator 1M - Full Glow 20 CB91401AW00 357 Same as White

Electronic Ding Dong Bell 2M 10 CB91402AW00 1132 CB91402AG00 1502

• For Cat 6A- Data transfer speed is upto 10GBPS and Bandwidth frequency is upto 500MHz.

CB91102AW00

CB91101AW02 CB91201AG00 CB91101AG18 CB91201AW18CB91401AW00 CB91102AG00 CB91101AG00

CB91102LW00CB91101AW00 CB91201AW00

• Electronic ding-dong bell is suitable for small rooms/cabins etc.

CB91402AW00

New

CB91101TW11 CB91301TW45 CB91101TW00
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• Mechanical Key Tag are modular type and supplied without any plates.

Hospitality range

  
White Charcoal Grey

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Mech Key Tag Switch 20A 2M 5 CB91202HW20 976 CB91202HG20 1287

Mech Key Tag Switch 32A 2M 5 CB91302HW32 1107 CB91302HG32 1461

Spare Key for Mech Key Tag 10 CB91302HW00 103 CB91302HG00 116

DND-MMR Inside Room Unit 2M 10 CB91502HW10 764 CB91502HG10 1116

DND-MMR Outside Room Unit 2M 10 CB91602HW10 814 Same as White

CB91502HW10 CB91602HW10

CB91302HW00

CB91202HW20 
CB91302HW32

CB91502HG10CB91202HG20
CB91302HG32

CB91101KW06
CB91101KW10
CB91101KW16
CB91101KW20
CB91101KW25
CB91101KW32

CB91202KW25
CB91202KW32

CB91101KG06
CB91101KG10
CB91101KG16
CB91101KG20
CB91101KG25
CB91101KG32

CB91202KG25
CB91202KG32

MINI MCBs WITH LED INDICATOR

  White Charcoal Grey

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No MRP in  Cat No MRP in  

6A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB91101KW06 559 CB91101KG06 695

10A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB91101KW10 559 CB91101KG10 695

16A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB91101KW16 559 CB91101KG16 695

20A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB91101KW20 559 CB91101KG20 695

25A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB91101KW25 559 CB91101KG25 695

32A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB91101KW32 559 CB91101KG32 695

25A DP Mini  MCB 3kA 2M 5 CB91202KW25 1111 CB91202KG25 1372

32A DP Mini  MCB 3kA 2M 5 CB91202KW32 1111 CB91202KG32 1372

•	 Mini MCBs with LED indicator 
•	 Range available in Single & Double pole
•	 Ratings – 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A & 32A with C Curve
•	 Conforms to IS/IEC 60898 – part 1
•	 Breaking capacity – 3 kA
•	 Trip free mechanism 
•	 No Line load biased 
•	 Suitable for use as isolator
•	 Available in White & Charcoal Grey colors
•	 IP20 protection 
•	 RoHS Compliant 

FEATURES
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WOODEN
Cinnamon Wood

Rustic & earthy, these wooden tones 
really bring out the aesthetics of 

your home.

Rose Gold

Rustic GoldMetallic Grey

VIBRANT
Rare & full of life, the vibrant series 
is full of bright colours, crafted for 

those who prefer the exotic.

Rose GoldRustic Gold

VIVID
Handpicked artistic colours that will 
shine through, as a display of your 

fine taste.

Gold Rush Eco Grey Charcoal Grey Black Beauty

WHITES
The serenity of the white classics 
are perfect for those who seek 

understated elegance.

Dark Chocolate Wood

Ice Silver Bottle Green

Firestorm Orange Metallic Grey



COVER PLATEs WITH GRID FRAMES - WHITE

 
Description

Dimensions 
W X H X D (mm)

Std Pack Cat No
MRP in   

 

1 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 97 X 90 X 14 15 CB91101FW00 181

2 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 97 X 90 X 14 15 CB91102FW00 181

3 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 125 X 90 X 14 10 CB91103FW00 235

4 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 157 X 90 X 14 10 CB91104FW00 269

6 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 228 X 90 X 14 5 CB91106FW00 360

8 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame Horizontal 262 X 90 X 14 5 CB91108FW00 428

8 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame Square 157 X 157 X 14 5 CB91208FW00 428

8 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame-Small Size 
(Suitable for Oris 10M Boxes)

262 X 90 X 18 5 CB91308FW00 508

12 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 228 X 157 X 14 5 CB91112FW00 579

16 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 248 X 156 X 18 4 CB91116FW00 717

18 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 228 X 226 X 14 5 CB91118FW00 757

COVER PLATES WITHOUT GRID Frames - VIVID SHADES

  Charcoal 
Grey Eco Grey Gold 

Rush Ice Silver Black 
Beauty

Bottle 
Green

 Description Std Pack Cat No Cat No Cat No Cat No Cat No Cat No MRP in 

1 Module Cover Plate 15 CB91101FG11 CB91101FE11 CB91101FU11 CB91101FI11 CB91101FB11 CB91101FD11 242

2 Module Cover Plate 15 CB91102FG11 CB91102FE11 CB91102FU11 CB91102FI11 CB91102FB11 CB91102FD11 242

3 Module Cover Plate 10 CB91103FG11 CB91103FE11 CB91103FU11 CB91103FI11 CB91103FB11 CB91103FD11 322

4 Module Cover Plate 10 CB91104FG11 CB91104FE11 CB91104FU11 CB91104FI11 CB91104FB11 CB91104FD11 356

6 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91106FG11 CB91106FE11 CB91106FU11 CB91106FI11 CB91106FB11 CB91106FD11 460

8 Module Cover Plate  Horizontal 5 CB91108FG11 CB91108FE11 CB91108FU11 CB91108FI11 CB91108FB11 CB91108FD11 539

8 Module Cover Plate  Square 5 CB91208FG11 CB91208FE11 CB91208FU11 CB91208FI11 CB91208FB11 CB91208FD11 539

12 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91112FG11 CB91112FE11 CB91112FU11 CB91112FI11 CB91112FB11 CB91112FD11 729

16 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91116FG11 CB91116FE11 CB91116FU11 CB91116FI11 CB91116FB11 CB91116FD11 989

18 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91118FG11 CB91118FE11 CB91118FU11 CB91118FI11 CB91118FB11 CB91118FD11 1097

CB91101FW00 CB91102FW00 CB91103FW00 CB91104FW00

• 8M Horizontal Small size, is suitable for 10M ORIS Box.
• All White cover plates supplied with grid frames.
• 16M Cover plate is also suitable for 12M GI metal box.

• All color plates supplied without grid frames.
• Customer need to select Grid Frames Separately. 
• All colour product pictures are for visualization purpose only, 
   actual product colour may vary.
• Automotive Grade 2K PU Paint Technology for Durability.
• 16M Cover plate is also suitable for 12M GI metal box.

Gold Rush

Black Beauty Bottle GreenIce Silver

Charcoal Grey Eco Grey

CB91108FW00 CB91308FW00

CB91208FW00 CB91112FW00CB91116FW00 CB9118FW00
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Rustic Gold

Rose Gold

Metallic Grey

Firestorm Orange

• All color plates supplied without grid frames.
• Customer need to select Grid Frames Separately. 
• All colour product pictures are for visualization purpose only, actual product 
  colour may vary.
• Automotive Grade 2K PU Paint Technology for Durability.
• 16M Cover plate is also suitable for 12M GI metal box.

COVER PLATES WITHOUT GRID Frames - VIBRANT SHADES

  Rustic 
Gold

Metallic 
Grey

 Firestorm 
Orange

Rose 
Gold

 Description Std Pack Cat No Cat No Cat No Cat No MRP in 

1 Module Cover Plate 15 CB91101FR11 CB91101FM11 CB91101FS11 CB91101FL11 362

2 Module Cover Plate 15 CB91102FR11 CB91102FM11 CB91102FS11 CB91102FL11 362

3 Module Cover Plate 10 CB91103FR11 CB91103FM11 CB91103FS11 CB91103FL11 453

4 Module Cover Plate 10 CB91104FR11 CB91104FM11 CB91104FS11 CB91104FL11 478

6 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91106FR11 CB91106FM11 CB91106FS11 CB91106FL11 549

8 Module Cover Plate  Horizontal 5 CB91108FR11 CB91108FM11 CB91108FS11 CB91108FL11 720

8 Module Cover Plate  Square 5 CB91208FR11 CB91208FM11 CB91208FS11 CB91208FL11 720

12 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91112FR11 CB91112FM11 CB91112FS11 CB91112FL11 961

16 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91116FR11 CB91116FM11 CB91116FS11 CB91116FL11 1057

18 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91118FR11 CB91118FM11 CB91118FS11 CB91118FL11 1314

Cinnamon WoodDark Chocolate Wood

• All color plates supplied without grid frames.
• Customer need to select Grid Frames Separately. 
• All colour product pictures are for visualization purpose only, actual product 
  colour may vary.
• Cubic Printing Technology used for wooden finishes.
• 16M Cover plate is also suitable for 12M GI metal box.

COVER PLATES WITHOUT GRID FRAMES - WOODEN FINISHES

  Dark Chocolate 
Wood

Cinnamon 
Wood

 Description Std Pack Cat No Cat No MRP in  

1 Module Cover Plate 15 CB91101FL12 CB91101FA12 389

2 Module Cover Plate 15 CB91102FL12 CB91102FA12 389

3 Module Cover Plate 10 CB91103FL12 CB91103FA12 465

4 Module Cover Plate 10 CB91104FL12 CB91104FA12 553

6 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91106FL12 CB91106FA12 751

8 Module Cover Plate  Horizontal 5 CB91108FL12 CB91108FA12 908

8 Module Cover Plate  Square 5 CB91208FL12 CB91208FA12 908

12 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91112FL12 CB91112FA12 1287

16 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91116FL12 CB91116FA12 1624

18 Module Cover Plate 5 CB91118FL12 CB91118FA12 2033
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entice Glass Plates with Grid Frame

Onyx 
Black

Classic 
Grey 

Glacier 
White

Caramel 
Brown 

Bronze 
Mirror 

Description Std 
Pack

Cat No Cat No Cat No Cat No Cat No
MRP 
in  

1 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91101FB02 CB91101FC02 CB91101FG02 CB91101FR02 CB91101FM02 790

2 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91102FB02 CB91102FC02 CB91102FG02 CB91102FR02 CB91102FM02 790

3 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91103FB02 CB91103FC02 CB91103FG02 CB91103FR02 CB91103FM02 1125

4 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91104FB02 CB91104FC02 CB91104FG02 CB91104FR02 CB91104FM02 1550

6 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91106FB02 CB91106FC02 CB91106FG02 CB91106FR02 CB91106FM02 1950

8 Module Cover Plate 
Horizontal 1 CB91108FB02 CB91108FC02 CB91108FG02 CB91108FR02 CB91108FM02 2250

8 Module Cover 
Plate Square

1 CB91208FB02 CB91208FC02 CB91208FG02 CB91208FR02 CB91208FM02 2250

12 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91112FB02 CB91112FC02 CB91112FG02 CB91112FR02 CB91112FM02 2725

16 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91116FB02 CB91116FC02 CB91116FG02 CB91116FR02 CB91116FM02 2950

18 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91118FB02 CB91118FC02 CB91118FG02 CB91118FR02 CB91118FM02 3350

     

entice Marble Finish Plates with Grid Frame

  Mystic Marble 
Finish

White Marble 
Finish 

 Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No MRP in  Cat No MRP in  

1 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91101FM07 455 CB91101FW07 455

2 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91102FM07 455 CB91102FW07 455

3 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91103FM07 525 CB91103FW07 525

4 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91104FM07 595 CB91104FW07 595

6 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91106FM07 830 CB91106FW07 830

8 Module Cover Plate  Horizontal 1 CB91108FM07 925 CB91108FW07 925

8 Module Cover Plate  Square 1 CB91208FM07 925 CB91208FW07 925

12 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91112FM07 1250 CB91112FW07 1250

16 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91116FM07 1850 CB91116FW07 1850

18 Module Cover Plate 1 CB91118FM07 1950 CB91118FW07 1950
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GI Metal Mounting boxes

 
Description

Dimensions 
W X H X D (mm)

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 

GI Metal  Box - 1 & 2 Module 77 X 76 X 53 60 CB91102WM00 106

GI Metal  Box-3 Module 103 X 76 X 53 45 CB91103WM00 147

GI Metal  Box- 4 Module 136 X 76 X 53 30 CB91104WM00 168

GI Metal  Box- 6 Module 210 X 76 X 53 20 CB91106WM00 237

GI Metal  Box- 8 Module Horizontal 227 X 82 X 53 15 CB91108WM00 301

GI Metal  Box- 8 Module Square 136 X 132 X 58 24 CB91208WM00 301

GI Metal  Box- 12 Module 210 X 132 X 61 16 CB91112WM00 443

GI Metal  Box- 16 Module 227 X 146 X 61 12 CB91116WM00 510

GI Metal  Box- 18 Module 212 X 210 X 61 10 CB91118WM00 553

CB91102WM00

CB91106WM00

CB91208WM00

CB91103WM00

CB91108WM00

CB91104WM00

• Grid frames suitable for all colour plates and wooden finish plates.
• Ease for retailers to maintain stocks.

Grid Frames (For Vivid, Vibrant & Wood Cover Plates)

 
Description

Cut-out Dimensions 
(For Furniture Installation) 

W X H (mm)

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 

1/2 Module Grid Frame 52 X 55 15 CB91102GB00 69

3 Module Grid Frame 80 X 66 10 CB91103GB00 80

4 Module Grid Frame 119 X 55 10 CB91104GB00 103

6 Module Grid Frame 178 X 61 5 CB91106GB00 162

8 Module Grid Frame Horizontal 222 X 68 5 CB91108GB00 192

8 Module Grid Frame Square 113 X 120 5 CB91208GB00 192

12 Module Grid Frame 173 X 120 5 CB91112GB00 263

16 Module Grid Frame 203 X 126 4 CB91116GB00 439

18 Module Grid Frame 173 X 185 5 CB91118GB00 454

CB91102GB00

CB91208GB00 CB91112GB00

CB91118GB00

CB91116GB00

CB91103GB00 CB91104GB00 CB91106GB00

• Suitable for entice, englaze, enCurve and enGem ranges.
• GI Boxes Conforms to IS14772: 2000
• With     Marking
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SLEEK & CURVILINEAR DESIGN

Impress your customers with the enCurve 
range’s stunning curvilinear design that 
blends seamlessly into modern interiors. The 
premium build and contemporary look are 
sure to add a touch of sophistication to every 
space.

EFFORTLESS CONNECTION

The hassle-free socket design ensures 
easy plugging and unplugging, making it 
convenient for all age groups while offering 
complete peace of mind for everyday use.

SOFT OPERATING SWITCH

With its soft operating switches and low-
sound mechanism, enCurve offers a smooth, 
noiseless experience to customers. Every 
click on switch feels premium, ensuring both 
comfort and satisfaction in daily use.

INSTALL IN A SNAP

A front-removal system, captive screws, & 
smart construction make installation fast & 
fuss-free. Whether it’s a fresh fit-out or an 
upgrade, enCurve ensures time efficiency for 
professionals and a perfect finish for every 
space.

HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS

Specially curated combinations & finishes 
to enhance guest experiences in hotels & 
resorts. Built to withstand frequent use These 
solutions balance durability with style for 
every touchpoint.

ENGINEERED FOR ENDURANCE

enCurve switches are tested for over 1 lakh 
switching operations, ensuring exceptional 
durability. Pair that with strong grid frames & 
a break-free knob design for fan regulators, 
and you get unmatched reliability over years 
of use.

DUAL-PORT USB CHARGING

USB Charger Integrated with both Type-A 
and Type -C PD charging ports delivering 
18W of power. enCurve delivers fast, reliable 
charging for all your devices. Eliminate the 
need for bulky adapters & keep your tech 
powered with a sleek, built-in solution that 
matches your interiors.

MULTIPLE COLOUR OPTIONS 

enCurve offers wide range of colour options 
to customer to match with their home décor 



SWITCHES & BELL PUSH WITH 

White Magnesium Grey

Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Switch 1 way 6AX 1M 20 CB95101SW06 84 CB95101SG06 99

Switch 1 way 6AX with indicator 1M 20 CB95301SW06 210 CB95301SG06 263

Switch 2 way 6AX 1M 20 CB95201SW06 201 CB95201SG06 252

Switch 1 way 16 AX 1M 20 CB95101SW16 186 CB95101SG16 223

Switch 1 way 16AX with indicator 1M 20 CB95301SW16 256 CB95301SG16 308

Switch 2 way 16AX 1M 20 CB95201SW16 282 CB95201SG16 352

Switch 1 way 25 A 1M 20 CB95101SW25 237 CB95101SG25 296

Switch 1 way 25A with indicator 1M 20 CB95301SW25 321 CB95301SG25 403

Switch 32A DP with Indicator lamp 2M 10 CB95402SW32 510 CB95402SG32 637

Bell Push 6A 1M 20 CB95101BW06 223 CB95101BG06 279

Bell Push 6A 1M with Indicator 1 M 20 CB95301BW06 249 CB95301BG06 310

Bell Push 6A with indicator 2M 10 CB95302BW06 331 CB95302BG06 414

POWER SOCKET with

White Magnesium Grey

 Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Socket 3 Pin Socket 6A with ISI 2M 10 CB95602CW06 150 CB95602CG06 192

Socket  6A/16A combined with ISI 2M
      (Tested upto 25A rating also)

10 CB95302CW16 247 CB95302CG16 308

CB95101SW06
CB95101SW16
CB95101SW25

CB95301SW06
CB95301SW16
CB95301SW25

CB95402SW32CB95101SG06
CB95101SG16
CB95101SG25

CB95301SG06
CB95301SG16
CB95301SG25

• Soft operating & low sound switch.
• Brass Switch terminals & screws
• 1 Lakh switching operation.
• Spark Shield, Captive screws & Tunnel Terminals. 
• All Switches and bell push are ISI marked and conforms to IS 3854: 2023
• “AX” rating for switches are suitable to fluorescent lights also.
• Suitable for Self Ballast Lamp. 

• 6A 3 Pin, 6A/16A 3 Pin Combi Sockets conforms to latest IS Standard of IS 1293:2019
• All sockets are equipped with safety shutters.
• 6A 3 Pin Socket is suitable for 2 Pin Plug top also.

MOTOR STARTER

White Magnesium Grey

 Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Motor starter 25A 2M 10 CB95102MW25 979 CB95102MG25 1150

CB95102MW25

Exploded View of Switch

Front Knob

Inner Knob

Rocker

Spark Shield

Terminals

Rear Housing

CB95602CW06 CB95302CW16 CB95602CG06

CB95201SG06
CB95201SG16

CB95101BG06
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MINI MCBs

White Magnesium Grey

 Description Std Pack Cat No MRP in Cat No MRP in  

6A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 1M 10 CB95101KW06 488 CB95101KG06 586

10A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 1M 10 CB95101KW10 488 CB95101KG10 586

16A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 1M 10 CB95101KW16 488 CB95101KG16 586

20A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 1M 10 CB95101KW20 488 CB95101KG20 586

25A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 1M 10 CB95101KW25 488 CB95101KG25 586

32A SP Mini MCB 3 kA 1M 10 CB95101KW32 488 CB95101KG32 586

25A DP Mini  MCB 3 kA 2M 5 CB95202KW25 1090 CB95202KG25 1308

32A DP Mini  MCB 3 kA 2M 5 CB95202KW32 1090 CB95202KG32 1308

CB95101KW06
CB95101KW10
CB95101KW16
CB95101KW20
CB95101KW25
CB95101KW32

CB95202KW25
CB95202KW32

CB95101TW11 CB95201AW00 CB95102LW00CB95101AW00CB95101TW00

CB95101AW02 CB95101AW18

•	Range available in Single & Double pole
•	Ratings - 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A & 32A with C Curve
•	Conforms to IS/IEC 60898 - part 1
•	Breaking capacity - 3 kA
•	Trip free mechanism 
•	No Line load biased 
•	Suitable for use as isolator
•	 IP20 protection 
•	RoHS Compliant
•	Available in White and Magnesium Grey Colors 

FEATURES

USB Charger conforms to IS 13252 (Part 1)

CB95101RW01 CB95102RW02

Fan REGULATORS & DIMMERS

White Magnesium Grey

 Description Std Pack Cat No MRP in Cat No MRP in  

Dimmer 400 W 1M 10 CB95101DW04 739 CB95101DG04 923

Fan regulator 4-Step 1M 10 CB95101RW01 509 CB95101RG01 612

Fan regulator 5-Step  2M 5 CB95102RW02 658 CB95102RG02 758• 5 step fan regulator conforms to IS 11037: 2019
• All fan regulators are with 360 degree rotation.
• Fan Regulators also suitable for BLDC fan without remote.
• Dimmers support incandescent and halogen loads only. DATA SOCKETS & ACCESSORIES

White Magnesium Grey

 Description Std Pack Cat No MRP in  Cat No MRP in  

RJ 11   1M 20 CB95101TW11 209 CB95101TG11 259

RJ 45 Cat 6A 1M 20 CB95301TW45 798 CB95301TG45 998

TV Socket 1M 20 CB95101TW00 204 CB95101TG00 254

Cable Outlet 1M 20 CB95101AW00 164 CB95101AG00 206

Blank off unit 1M 20 CB95201AW00 43 CB95201AG00 54

LED Foot Light 2M 5 CB95102LW00 980 CB95102LG00 1224

USB Charger 2A  1M 10 CB95101AW02 1358 CB95101AG02 1630

USB Charger 18W 
Type A & Type C- Combi Type 1M

10 CB95101AW18 2450 CB95101AG18 2750

LED Phase indicator 1M-Full Glow 20 CB95401AW00 247 Same as White

CB95401AW00
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Hospitality range

  
White Magnesium Grey

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Mech Key Tag 32A  2M 10 CB95302HW32 996 CB95302HG32 1315

Spare key for Mech key tag 10 CB95302HW00 93 CB95302HG00 104

DND MMR inside room unit 2M 10 CB95502HW10 688 CB95502HG10 1004

DND MMR outside room unit 1M 10 CB95601HW10 736 CB95601HG10 1114

CB95302HW32 CB95601HW10CB95302HW00CB95302HW32

• DND MMR Outside Unit in 1 Module size
• DND MMR Inside Unit supplied complete set, occupy 2 module size
• Mechanical Key Tag is Modular type and supplied without plate
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COVER PLATEs with GRID FRAMEs

 

White Magnesium Grey Desert Gold Vintage Gold Nebula Black Antique Bronze  

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No Cat No Cat No Cat No Cat No

MRP in   
 

1 Module Cover Plate with Grid Frames 10 CB95101FW00 122 CB95101FG01 CB95101FD01 CB95101FV01 CB95101FB01 CB95101FA01 165

2 Module Cover Plate with Grid Frames 10 CB95102FW00 122 CB95102FG01 CB95102FD01 CB95102FV01 CB95102FB01 CB95102FA01 165

3 Module Cover Plate with Grid Frames 10 CB95103FW00 158 CB95103FG01 CB95103FD01 CB95103FV01 CB95103FB01 CB95103FA01 215

4 Module Cover Plate with Grid Frames 10 CB95104FW00 187 CB95104FG01 CB95104FD01 CB95104FV01 CB95104FB01 CB95104FA01 253

6 Module Cover Plate with Grid Frames 5 CB95106FW00 276 CB95106FG01 CB95106FD01 CB95106FV01 CB95106FB01 CB95106FA01 373

8 Module Cover Plate with Grid Frames Horizontal 5 CB95108FW00 327 CB95108FG01 CB95108FD01 CB95108FV01 CB95108FB01 CB95108FA01 441

8 Module Cover Plate with Grid Frames Square 5 CB95208FW00 327 CB95208FG01 CB95208FD01 CB95208FV01 CB95208FB01 CB95208FA01 441

9 Module Cover Plate with Grid Frames Horizontal 5 CB95109FW00 365 CB95109FG01 CB95109FD01 CB95109FV01 CB95109FB01 CB95109FA01 475

12 Module Cover Plate with Grid Frames 5 CB95112FW00 442 CB95112FG01 CB95112FD01 CB95112FV01 CB95112FB01 CB95112FA01 596

16 Module Cover Plate with Grid Frames 4 CB95116FW00 655 CB95116FG01 CB95116FD01 CB95116FV01 CB95116FB01 CB95116FA01 882

18 Module Cover Plate with Grid Frames 4 CB95118FW00 670 CB95118FG01 CB95118FD01 CB95118FV01 CB95118FB01 CB95118FA01 903

CB95101FW00 CB95102FW00 CB95103FW00 CB95104FW00 CB95106FW00 CB95108FW00

CB95208FW00 CB95112FW00CB95109FW00
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The enGem range allows customers to fast-charge 
devices with the power of 18W Combi type - Type 
A & Type C. The range also comes with a 2A USB 
Charger.

When you recommend enGem switches, your 
customers get to enjoy the comfort of a fan 
without the hassle of a  breakage-prone 
regulator. The 360° rotation regulator knob is 
built and designed for break-free operations.

COMPLETE USB 
CHARGING SOLUTION 

360° ROTATION FOR  
BREAK-FREE OPERATIONS

Impress your customers with the enGem range 
of premium flat-design plates. They come with 
superior plastic quality and wide cover plates 
that make them durable and easier to install.

PREMIUM FLAT  
DESIGN

enGem switches reduce the time taken for every 
switch installation, thereby helping you finish the 
job quicker. These switches come with captive 
screws and front removal switches to make the 
installation process quicker and easier for you. But 
faster installations for you also mean lesser wait 
time for your customers. So, faster you finish the 
job, the more compliments you are bound to get.

CAPTIVE SCREWS AND 
FRONT REMOVAL SYSTEM

When you choose enGem, your customers can 
be rest assured about the safety of their children 
due to it’s in-built safety shutter in sockets. More 
safety is sure to earn you more compliments.

HASSLE-FREE  
PLUGGING

Your customers will only compliment you when 
the switch you install lasts really long. enGem 
switches offer more than 1 Lakh clicks, which has 
also been certified by NABL*. What’s more, you 
can plug sockets in and out over 10,000 times.

1 LAKH + CLICKS & 10,000 
TIMES SOCKET UNPLUGGING

Specially curated combinations & finishes to 
enhance guest experiences in hotels & resorts. 
Built to withstand frequent use These solutions 
balance durability with style for every touchpoint.

HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS

enGem switches are now available in two classic 
colours, White & Stone Grey. And you get to 
choose Chrome & Gold bezel options too. engem 
brings to you 6 stunning options to match with 
your home decor.

COLOUR & BEZEL OPTIONS 
AVAILABLE



SWITCHES & BELL PUSH WITH 

White Stone Grey

Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Switch 6AX 1-way 1M 20 CB93101SW06 70 CB93101SS06 85

Switch 6AX 1-way with Indicator 1M 20 CB93301SW06 197 CB93301SS06 246

Switch 6AX 2-way 1M 20 CB93201SW06 183 CB93201SS06 229

Switch 16AX 1-way 1M 20 CB93101SW16 169 CB93101SS16 209

Switch 16AX 1-way with Indicator 1M 20 CB93301SW16 240 CB93301SS16 288

Switch 16AX 2-way 1M 20 CB93201SW16 256 CB93201SS16 320

Switch 20A 1-way 1M 20 CB93101SW20 221 CB93101SS20 277

Switch 20A 1-way with Indicator 1M 20 CB93301SW20 301 CB93301SS20 377

Switch 32A DP with Indicator lamp 2M 10 CB93402SW32 478 CB93402SS32 596

Bell Push 6A 1M 20 CB93101BW06 209 CB93101BS06 262

Bell Push 6A with Indicator 1M 20 CB93301BW06 233 CB93301BS06 290

Bell Push 6A with Indicator 2M 10 CB93302BW06 310 CB93302BS06 387

POWER SOCKET with

White Stone Grey

 Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Socket 6A 3 Pin with ISI 2M 10 CB93602CW06 147 CB93602CS06 188

Socket 6A/16A 3 Pin Combi with ISI 2M 10 CB93302CW16 242 CB93302CS16 302

CB93101SW06
CB93101SW16

CB93101SS06

CB93301SW06
CB93301SW16

CB93301SS06

CB93402SW32

CB93302BS06

CB93201SW06
CB93201SW16

CB93201SS06

CB93101BW06

CB93101BS06

CB93302CW16CB93602CW06 CB93602CS06

• 1 Lakh switching operation.
• Spark Shield, Captive screws & Tunnel Terminals. 
• All Switches and bell pushes are ISI marked and conforms to IS 3854: 2023
• “AX” rating for switches are suitable to fluorescent lights also.
• Suitable for Self Ballast Lamp

• 6A 3 Pin, 6A/16A 3 Pin Combi Sockets conforms to latest IS Standard of IS 1293:2019.
• All sockets are equipped with safety shutters.
• 6A 3 Pin Socket is suitable for 2 Pin Plug top also.
• 6A/16A Sockets tested upto 25A rating also. 

MOTOR STARTER

White Stone Grey

 Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Motor Starter 25A 2M 10 CB93102MW25 917 CB93102MS25 1128New
CB93102MW25
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MINI MCBs

White Stone Grey

 Description Std Pack Cat No MRP in Cat No MRP in  

6A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB93101KW06 465 CB93101KS06 558

10A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB93101KW10 465 CB93101KS10 558

16A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB93101KW16 465 CB93101KS16 558

20A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB93101KW20 465 CB93101KS20 558

25A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB93101KW25 465 CB93101KS25 558

32A SP Mini MCB 3kA 1M 10 CB93101KW32 465 CB93101KS32 558

25A DP Mini  MCB 3kA 2M 5 CB93202KW25 1038 CB93202KS25 1246

32A DP Mini  MCB 3kA 2M 5 CB93202KW32 1038 CB93202KS32 1246

CB93101KW06
CB93101KW10
CB93101KW16
CB93101KW20
CB93101KW25
CB93101KW32

CB93202KW25
CB93202KW32

CB93101TW11 CB93201AW00 CB93102LW00CB93101AW00CB93101TW00

CB93101AW02 CB93101AW18

•	 Range available in Single & Double pole
•	 Ratings – 6A, 10A, 16A, 20A, 25A & 32A with C Curve
•	 Conforms to IS/IEC 60898 – part 1
•	 Breaking capacity – 3 kA
•	 Trip free mechanism 
•	 No Line load biased 
•	 Suitable for use as isolator
•	 IP20 protection 
•	 RoHS Compliant
•	 Available in White and Stone Grey Colors 

FEATURES

USB Charger conforms to IS 13252 (Part 1)

CB93101AS02CB93101TS11 CB93102LS00

CB93101RW01 CB93102RW02 CB93102RS02 CB93101RS01

Fan REGULATORS & DIMMERS

White Stone Grey

 Description Std Pack Cat No MRP in Cat No MRP in  

Dimmer 400 W 1M 10 CB93101DW04 704 CB93101DS04 879

Fan Regulator 4-Step 80W 1M 10 CB93101RW01 485 CB93101RS01 583

Fan Regulator 5-Step 120W with ISI 2M 05 CB93102RW02 627 CB93102RS02 722• 5 step fan regulator conforms to IS 11037: 2019
• All fan regulators are with 360 degree rotation.
• Fan Regulators also suitable for BLDC fan without remote.
• Dimmers only support incandescent and halogen load. DATA SOCKETS & ACCESSORIES

White Stone Grey

 Description Std Pack Cat No MRP in  Cat No MRP in  

RJ 11 Socket with Shutter 1M 20 CB93101TW11 199 CB93101TS11 247

RJ 45 Cat 6A Socket with Shutter 1M 20 CB93301TW45 760 CB93301TS45 950

TV Socket 1M 20 CB93101TW00 194 CB93101TS00 242

Cable Outlet 1M 20 CB93101AW00 156 CB93101AS00 196

Blank off Unit 1M 20 CB93201AW00 41 CB93201AS00 51

LED Foot Light 2M 5 CB93102LW00 933 CB93102LS00 1166

USB Charger 2A  1M 10 CB93101AW02 1293 CB93101AS02 1552

USB Charger 18W Type A & C 1M 20 CB93101AW18 2400 CB93101AS18 2700

LED Phase Indicator 1M-Full Glow 20 CB93401AW00 235 Same as White

CB93401AW00

New

New

New
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COVER PLATEs with GRID FRAMEs

White Stone Grey

Description
Dimensions 

W X H X D (mm)
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

1 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 98 X 90 X 14 15 CB93101FW00 114 CB93101FS01 155

2 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 98 X 90 X 14 15 CB93102FW00 114 CB93102FS01 155

3 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 126 X 90 X 14 10 CB93103FW00 148 CB93103FS01 201

4 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 158 X 90 X 14 10 CB93104FW00 175 CB93104FS01 237

6 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 229 X 90 X 14 5 CB93106FW00 259 CB93106FS01 349

8 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame Horizontal 263 X 90 X 14 5 CB93108FW00 306 CB93108FS01 413

8 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame Square 158 X 157 X 14 5 CB93208FW00 306 CB93208FS01 413

12 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 229 X 157 X 14 5 CB93112FW00 414 CB93112FS01 558

16 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 249 X 156 X 18 4 CB93116FW00 613 CB93116FS01 826

18 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 229 X 226 X 14 5 CB93118FW00 627 CB93118FS01 846

CB93102FW00 CB93103FW00

CB93106FS01CB93104FS01

CB93104FW00CB93101FW00

COVER PLATEs with GRID FRAMEs for Bezel options

 

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 
Cat No

MRP in   
 

1 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 10 CB93101FW05 133 CB93101FW06 143 CB93101FS05 182 CB93101FS06 206

2 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 10 CB93102FW05 133 CB93102FW06 143 CB93102FS05 182 CB93102FS06 206

3 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 10 CB93103FW05 173 CB93103FW06 184 CB93103FS05 238 CB93103FS06 267

4 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 10 CB93104FW05 203 CB93104FW06 217 CB93104FS05 280 CB93104FS06 316

6 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 4 CB93106FW05 300 CB93106FW06 321 CB93106FS05 414 CB93106FS06 467

8 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame Horizontal 4 CB93108FW05 369 CB93108FW06 393 CB93108FS05 511 CB93108FS06 571

8 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame Square 4 CB93208FW05 369 CB93208FW06 393 CB93208FS05 511 CB93208FS06 571

12 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 4 CB93112FW05 518 CB93112FW06 531 CB93112FS05 690 CB93112FS06 744

16 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 4 CB93116FW05 768 CB93116FW06 787 CB93116FS05 1024 CB93116FS06 1102

18 Module Cover Plate+Grid Frame 4 CB93118FW05 785 CB93118FW06 805 CB93118FS05 1045 CB93118FS06 1127

White with 
Chrome Bezel 

White with 
Gold Bezel 

Stone Grey with 
Chrome Bezel 

Stone Grey with 
Gold Bezel 

CB93106FS05

CB93104FS06

CB93106FW06

CB93106FW05
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MOUNTING BOXES - PLASTIC SURFACE

 Description
Dimensions 

W X H X D (mm)
Std Pack Cat No MRP in  

Surface Mounting Box - 1/2M 98 X 90 X 50 12 CB91102WP00 95

Surface Mounting Box - 3M 126 X 90 X 50 10 CB91103WP00 125

Surface Mounting Box - 4M 158 X 90 X 50 12 CB91104WP00 149

Surface Mounting Box - 6M 229 X 90 X 50 5 CB91106WP00 195

Surface Mounting Box - 8M Horizontal 263 X 90 X 50 5 CB91108WP00 245

Surface Mounting Box - 8M Square 158 X 157 X 50 7 CB91208WP00 245

Surface Mounting Box - 12M 229 X 157 X 50 5 CB91112WP00 325

Surface Mounting Box - 16M 249 X 157 X 50 5 CB91116WP00 345

Surface Mounting Box - 18M 229 X 226 X 50 5 CB91118WP00 375

GI METAL MOUNTING BOXES

Description
Dimensions 

W X H X D (mm)
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

GI Metal  Box - 1 & 2 Module 72 X 75 X 46 10 CB93102WM00 79

GI Metal  Box-3 Module 98 X 75 X 46 10 CB93103WM00 117

GI Metal  Box- 4 Module 133 X 75 X 53 10 CB93104WM00 142

GI Metal  Box- 6 Module 204 X 75 X 53 10 CB93106WM00 204

GI Metal  Box- 8 Module Horizontal 230 X 78 X 53 5 CB93108WM00 261

GI Metal  Box- 8 Module Square 131 X 136 X 58 5 CB93208WM00 261

GI Metal  Box- 12 Module 204 X 135 X 58 5 CB93112WM00 348

GI Metal  Box- 16 Module 231 X 142 X 58 5 CB93116WM00 426

GI Metal  Box- 18 Module 204 X 202 X 58 5 CB93118WM00 484

CB93102WM00

CB93108WM00

CB93112WM00

CB93118WM00

CB93103WM00 CB93104WM00 CB93106WM00

SURFACE MOUNTING BOXES 
Suitable for entice, englaze and enGem range of plates

• GI Metal Boxes Suitable for englaze, entice, enCurve and enGem ranges
• GI Metal Boxes Conforms to IS 14772:2000.
• New Standard retail packing as per above mentioned quantity, 
   will be available soon with new packaging.
• With     Marking
• Standard pack size sutiable for Retail sales.
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Hospitality range 

  White Stone Grey
 

Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Mech Key Tag 32A  2M 10 CB93302HW32 946 CB93302HS32 1249

Spare key for Mech key tag 10 CB93302HW00 88 CB93302HS00 99

DND MMR inside room unit 2M 10 CB93502HW10 654 CB93502HS10 954

DND MMR outside room unit 1M 10 CB93601HW10 699 CB93601HS10 1058

CB93302HW32 CB93601HW10CB93302HW00CB93302HW32

NEW



Lamp holder

 Description Std Pack Cat No MRP in 

Jumbo Lamp Holder 2 in 1 Type 24 CB93400LW01 116

Lamp Holder Angular Type 30 CB93400LW02 44

Lamp Holder Batten Type 40 CB93400LW03 42

Jumbo Ceiling Rose 40 CB93400LW04 70

SPIKE GUARDS 

 Description Std Pack Cat No MRP in 

Spike Guard 4-way with Resettable Fuse 1 OA04W13 984

Spike Guard 3-way with Twin USB Charger 
and Resettable Fuse

1 OA05W06 1684

Spike Guard 4 Way - 1.5 Mtr 1 CB93300AB06 744

Spike Guard 4 Way - 5 Mtr 1 CB93400AB06 1155

Angle Holder Batten Angle Holder                   

2in1

Lamp Holder

CB93400LW01
CB93400LW04CB93400LW03

CB93400AB06
CB93300AB06

2in1

STANDALONE range

CB93100PW06
CB93100PW16

CB93300PW06
CB93300PW16

OA04W13OA05W06

With USB Charger

PLUG TOP with

 Description Std Pack Cat No MRP in 

Plug Top 6A 3 Pin with ISI 10 CB93100PW06 99

Plug Top 6A 3 Pin with indicator with ISI 10 CB93300PW06 120

Plug Top 16A 3 Pin with ISI 10 CB93100PW16 152

Plug Top 16A 3 Pin with indicator with ISI 10 CB93300PW16 169

CB93400LW02
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Customised GI Metal Boxes - 1.2MM THICK & 50MM DEPTH

 Description
Dimensions 

W X H X D (mm)
Std Pack Cat No MRP in  

 GI Metal Box - 1/2 Module 1.2mm & 50mm Depth 73 X 78 X 50 10 CB91102WM1250 175
 GI Metal  Box-3 Module  1.2mm & 50mm Depth 99 X 78 X 50 10 CB91103WM1250 215
 GI Metal  Box- 4 Module 1.2mm & 50mm Depth 133 X 78 X 50 10 CB91104WM1250 255
 GI Metal  Box- 6 Module 1.2mm& 50mm Depth 202 X 78 X 50 10 CB91106WM1250 365
 GI Metal  Box- 8 Module L-1.2mm & 50mm Depth 231 X 78 X 50 5 CB91108WM1250 435
 GI Metal  Box- 8 Module Sqr -1.2mm & 50mm Depth 132 X 136 X 50 5 CB91208WM1250 435
 GI Metal  Box- 12 Module -1.2mm & 50mm Depth 204 X 136 X 50 5 CB91112WM1250 550

Customised GI Metal Boxes - 1.2MM THICK & 60MM DEPTH

 Description
Dimensions 

W X H X D (mm)
Std Pack Cat No MRP in  

 GI Metal Box - 1/2 Module 1.2mm & 60mm Depth 72 X 75 X 61 10 CB91102WM1260 201
 GI Metal  Box-3 Module  1.2mm & 60mm Depth 98 X 75 X 61 10 CB91103WM1260 247
 GI Metal  Box- 4 Module 1.2mm & 60mm Depth 133 X 75 X 61 10 CB91104WM1260 293
 GI Metal  Box- 6 Module 1.2mm & 60mm Depth 204 X 75 X 61 10 CB91106WM1260 420
 GI Metal  Box- 8 Module L-1.2mm & 60mm Depth 232 X 78 X 62 5 CB91108WM1260 500
 GI Metal  Box- 8 Module Sqr -1.2mm & 60mm Depth 132 X 136 X 62 5 CB91208WM1260 500
 GI Metal  Box- 12 Module -1.2mm & 60mm Depth 205 X 136 X 62 5 CB91112WM1260 650

Customised GI Metal Boxes - 1.6MM THICK & 50MM DEPTH

 Description
Dimensions 

W X H X D (mm)
Std Pack Cat No MRP in  

 GI Metal Box - 1/2 Module 1.6mm & 50mm Depth 74 X 78 X 50 10 CB91102WM1650 225
 GI Metal  Box-3 Module  1.6mm  & 50mm Depth 100 X 78 X 50 10 CB91103WM1650 265
 GI Metal  Box- 4 Module 1.6mm & 50mm Depth 134 X 78 X 50 10 CB91104WM1650 325
 GI Metal  Box- 6 Module 1.6mm & 50mm Depth 205 X 78 X 50 10 CB91106WM1650 425
 GI Metal  Box- 8 Module L-1.6mm & 50mm Depth 232 X 78 X 50 5 CB91108WM1650 525
 GI Metal  Box- 8 Module Sqr -1.6mm & 50mm Depth 132 X 136 X 50 5 CB91208WM1650 525
 GI Metal  Box- 12 Module -1.6mm & 50mm Depth 204 X 136 X 50 5 CB91112WM1650 685

Customised GI Metal Boxes - 1.6MM THICK & 60MM DEPTH

 Description
Dimensions 

W X H X D (mm)
Std Pack Cat No MRP in  

 GI Metal Box - 1/2 Module 1.6mm & 60mm Depth 74 X 75 X 61 10 CB91102WM1660 259
 GI Metal  Box-3 Module  1.6mm  & 60mm Depth 100 X 75 X 61 10 CB91103WM1660 305
 GI Metal  Box- 4 Module 1.6mm & 60mm Depth 134 X 75 X 61 10 CB91104WM1660 374
 GI Metal  Box- 6 Module 1.6mm & 60mm Depth 205 X 75 X 61 10 CB91106WM1660 489
 GI Metal  Box- 8 Module L-1.6mm & 60mm Depth 232 X 78 X 62 5 CB91108WM1660 604
 GI Metal  Box- 8 Module Sqr -1.6mm & 60mm Depth 132 X 136 X 62 5 CB91208WM1660 604
 GI Metal  Box- 12 Module -1.6mm & 60mm Depth 205 X 136 X 62 5 CB91112WM1660 788

Customised GI metal Boxes suitable for 
Mivan construction

•	 Material Type – CRCA Galvanised Sheet
•	 Sheet Thickness – 1.2mm / 1.6mm
•	 Depth – 50mm / 60mm
•	 GI coating – 120 GSM
•	 Design Type – Foldable, weldless design
•	 Knockouts – Multiple knockouts on all sides
•	 RoHS Compliant – Yes
•	 Testing /Certification – Conforms to IS14772: 2000
•	 with        Marking

Technical Specifications

• Make to order for projects, please consider Delivery time – 6-8 weeksDelivery time – 6-8 weeks

Suitable for entice, englaze and enGem range of plates
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Motor Starter

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Motor Starter 1 PH 25A 3M 8 OS31W25 1701

POWER Socket with
 

Description
Std 

Pack
Cat No

MRP in   
 

Socket 6A 3 Pin with ISI 2M 10 OC36W06 280
Socket 6A/16A 3 Pin Combi with ISI 2M 10 OC32W66 552

Switches & Bell Push with

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Switch 10AX 1-way 1M 20 OS11W10 199
Switch 10AX 2-way 1M 20 OS12W10 323
Switch 10AX 1-way with Indicator 1M 20 OS13W10 323
Switch 16AX 1-way 1M 20 OS11W16 376
Switch 16AX 2-way 1M 20 OS12W16 445
Switch 16AX 1-way with Indicator 1M 20 OS13W16 418
Switch 10AX 1-way 1M - W Plain Knob 20 OS15W10 193
Switch 10AX 2-way 1M - W Plain Knob 20 OS16W10 310
Switch 16AX 1-way 1M - W Plain Knob 20 OS15W16 357
Switch 16AX 2-way 1M - W Plain Knob 20 OS16W16 430
Switch 20A DP with Indicator 2M 10 OS24W20 722
Switch 32A DP with Indicator 2M 10 OS24W32 867
Switch Night Locator 10A 1M 20 OS14W10 351
Bell Push 6A 1M 20 OB11W06 347
Bell Push 6A with Indicator 1M 20 OB13W06 387
Bell Push 10A with Indicator 2M 10 OB23W10 474
Bell Push 6A 1M - W Plain Knob 20 OB15W06 334

Fan Regulator & Dimmer

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 

Dimmer 400 W 1M 5 OD21W04 1176
Fan Regulator 5-Step 120W with ISI 2M 5 OR22W01 1225

Data sockets

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP 
in 

RJ 11 Socket with Shutter 1M 20 OT11W11 326
RJ 45 Cat 6 Socket with Shutter 1M 20 OT11W45 1035
TV Socket 1M 20 OT11W00 292

Accessories 

 
Description

Std 
Pack

Cat No
MRP in   

 

LED Foot Light 6M (GST@12%) 5 OL61W06 1379
Indicator Light 1M 20 OA11W00 268
Blank Off Unit 1M 20 OA10W00 55

Cover plates with Grid Frames

 
Description Std Pack Cat No

MRP in 
 

Grid and Face Plate 1M 15 OF11W00 221
Grid and Face Plate 2M 15 OF21W00 221
Grid and Face Plate 3M 10 OF31W00 272
Grid and Face Plate 3M Mini 10 OF32W00 248
Grid and Face Plate 4M 10 OF41W00 279
Grid and Face Plate 6M 10 OF61W00 369
Grid and Face Plate 8M 10 OF81W00 442
Grid and Face Plate 10M 433 5 OF10W03 523
Grid and Face Plate 10M 433 Suitable for entice 8M Box 5 OF10W04 533
Grid and Face Plate 12M 5 OF12W00 625
Grid and Face Plate 16M 5 OF16W00 688
Grid and Face Plate 24M 5 OF24W00 902

Mounting Boxes - Plastic Surface Boxes

 Description Std Pack Cat No MRP in 

Surface Wall Box 1/2M 20 OW21W00 188
Surface Wall Box 3/4M 12 OW41W00 220
Surface Wall Box 6M 10 OW61W00 263
Surface Wall Box 8M 14 OW81W00 275
Surface Wall Box 10M 10 OW10W00 331
Surface Wall Box 12M 10 OW12W00 361
Surface Wall Box 16M 8 OW16W00 528

ORIS range is Discontinued 
Material available till stocks last
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Material Discontinued, available till stocks last

Description Cat No
MRP in 

 
Description Cat No

MRP in 
 

entice Dimmer 1000W 2M CB91102DW10 1467 englaze Curtain Control Switch 2M 10A CB92502AW10 791
entice Twin RJ 11 1M CB91201TW11 381 englaze Shaver socket 4M CB92104HW10 6588
entice RCA Connector 1M CB91201TW00 3303 englaze Volume controller 2M CB92702HW00 1493
entice HDMI Connector 1M CB91301TW00 2702 englaze Bell indicator with Reset  1M CB92801HW00 1572
entice USB Connector 1M CB91401TW00 2302 englaze Call bell station with ind  2M CB92902HW00 2196
entice VGA Connector 1M CB91501TW00 2502 englaze Movement Sensor 1M CB92701AW00 7816
entice Bell indicator with Reset 1M CB91801HW00 1395 englaze Twin RJ 11,  shutters M Grey CB92201TM11 570
entice Volume Controller 2M CB91702HW00 1354 englaze RCA connector M Grey CB92201TM00 4736
entice Dimmer 1000W 2M - Cha Grey CB91102DG10 2087 englaze HDMI connector M Grey CB92301TM00 3874
entice Twin RJ 11, 1M - Cha Grey CB91201TG11 548 englaze USB Connector M Grey CB92401TM00 3301
entice RCA Connector 1M - Cha Grey CB91201TG00 4545 englaze VGA Connector M Grey CB92501TM00 3588
entice HDMI Connector 1M - Cha Grey CB91301TG00 3717 englaze Shaver socket 4M  M Grey CB92104HM10 8233
entice USB Connector 1M - Cha Grey CB91401TG00 3168 englaze Volume controller 2M   M Grey CB92702HM00 1867
entice VGA Connector 1M - Cha Grey CB91501TG00 3443 englaze Bell indicator with Reset  1M   M Grey CB92801HM00 1965
entice Volume Controller 2M-Cha Grey CB91702HG00 1708 englaze Call bell station with ind  2M   M Grey CB92902HM00 2746
entice Bell ind. with Reset 1M-Cha Grey CB91801HG00 1844 englaze Movement Sensor 1M   M Grey CB92701AM00 9770
englaze 6A/16A 3pin combi Socket with ISI 3M CB92303CW16 693 englaze Curtain Control Switch 2M 10A - M Grey CB92502AM10 1208 
englaze Dimmer 1000 W 2M CB92102DW10 1794 englaze Dimmer 1000 W M Grey CB92102DM10  2243 
englaze Twin RJ 11, with shutters 1M CB92201TW11 456 ORIS Digital Ding Dong Door Bell OB31W00 416
englaze RCA connector 1M CB92201TW00 3962 ORIS Mantras Door Bell OB32W00 477
englaze HDMI connector 1M CB92301TW00 3241 ORIS English Melody Door Bell OB33W00 507
englaze USB Connector 1M CB92401TW00 2763 RJ 45 Cat 6 Socket with shutter 1M discontinued for englaze, entice & engem range
englaze VGA Connector 1M CB92501TW00 3000 englaze Shadow Black metal plate range is discontinuded 

englaze touch switches range is discontinuded

WARRANTY POLICY
•	 All products carry warranty against manufacturing defects due to fault workmanship.
• 	 All switches, sockets and accessories carry a warranty of 12 years from the date of manufacturing.
• 	 Products with electronic circuits and LED i.e. electronic fan regulators, dimmers, foot light, buzzers, hotel range, USB chargers, bell indicators, sensors, enconnect wifi switches, touch switches etc., 
	 carry a warranty of 2 years from the date of manufacturing.
• 	 All colour products and material plates carry a warranty of 3 years from the date of manufacturing.
• 	 Warranty does not apply to case of breakage/tampering with products.
• 	 The warranty is subject to the provision of proper usage and proper maintenance and does not cover defects arising out of fire, accident, insufficient maintenance, 
	 faulty operations and wilful or accidental damage.
• 	 Company shall not be liable for any consequential losses, injuries or damages attributes to defect or failure of it’s products.
• 	 Tripper, Tripbox and Tripbox PLUS range 
	 all products listed in the price list carry a warranty against manufacturing deffects for a period of 18* months from the date of purchase. 
• 	 Extended Warranty of 5 years on Lauritz Knudsen E&A MCBs and Isolators if mounted inside Lauritz Knudsen E&A Distribution Boards.
•	 Note: We are committed to maintaining our product warranty in line with our standard terms for both the Lauritz Knudsen brand and the L&T Switchgear brand.
	 The change in brand will not alter our standard warranty terms or any applicable extended warranty terms.
	 Furthermore, we will ensure that spares and after-sales support remain available throughout the entire product life cycle, regardless of whether the products are under 
	 the L&T Switchgear brand or the Lauritz Knudsen Brand

*Proof of purchase to be retained to avail warranty. 
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Real Switchgears And Cables  Private Limited
Shop no.6,
Plot No.BG-74A, Jay Tulija Bhavani complex, Telco road, MIDC Bhosari,
Pune 411026, Maharashtra, India
Phone No - 02027110930
Email - sales@realswitchgears.com


